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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

State: 28.36 2002 J. Domino

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 12Bakari, Nailah1 29.70

ANK-IA 11Westercamp, Gabrielle2 30.15

RVFT-IA 12Song, Minge3 30.21

CAST-IA 11Fordyce, Abbey4 31.69

DMWC-IA 11Haag, Tori5 32.12

BUR-IA 15O'Keefe, Courtney6 32.41

DOLP-IA 12Thorpe, Allie7 32.49

DOLP-IA 11Schroeder, Emily8 32.84

DMWC-IA 11Tippin, Kaytlin9 32.85

CAST-IA 12Halverson, Mary Ellen9 32.85

DOLP-IA 12Weig, Emily11 33.46

MUSC-IA 12Bartelt, Haley12 33.55

SPN-IA 12Merchant, Kirsten13 33.74

NEWT-IA 12Long, Hannah14 33.84

DMWC-IA 11Hennings, Catherine15 33.97

MACR-IA 11Scharmer, Alexandra16 34.27

SPN-IA 12Rettey, Suzanne17 34.38

SPN-IA 12Magnuson, Ann18 34.73

CAST-IA 12Lux, Jennifer19 34.81

RED-IA 12Smith, Stefani20 34.87

DMWC-IA 11Delahunt, Ryan Emily21 34.93

CAST-IA 12Rattenborg, Allyson22 35.04

BAC-IA 12Wieck, Jessi23 35.23

ANK-IA 11Flatness, Alexandra24 35.39

CCY-IA 12Kahler, RaeAnna25 35.56

MACR-IA 11Dunn, Alexandra26 35.75

MACR-IA 12McCoy, Carmen27 35.87

BUR-IA 15Johnson, Hannah28 35.88

KEO-IA 13Hugg, Kelsey29 36.33

TIPT-IA 11McKinney, Kaitlyn30 36.68

MACR-IA 11Arebaugh, Jessica--- DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Fly

State: 26.81 2005 A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14LaMair, Lindsey1 27.61

FAIR-IA 18Matzen, Jean2 27.86

RVFT-IA 14Hobson, Kalee3 29.19

FTD-IA 13Pearson, Jamie4 29.27

RVFT-IA 15Song, Gina5 29.59

DOLP-IA 14Feldman, Lydia6 29.67

FTD-IA 15Messerly, Kassie7 29.84

MUSC-IA 14Cale, Hillary8 30.59

WASH-IA 18Liebe, Alicia9 30.74

RVFT-IA 14Williams, Ashley10 31.16

SPN-IA 13Mohni, Hollee11 31.47

NEWT-IA 15Griffith, Samantha12 31.49

WLTN-IA 14Aldridge, Mikaela13 31.90

NEWT-IA 15Venteicher, Katelyn14 31.91

RED-IA 13Mellencamp, Michelle15 32.26

MTN-IA 14Visser, Emily16 32.32

FTM-IA 13Fuller, Haley17 32.78

SPN-IA 14Harmon, Monica18 33.03

FTM-IA 15Suesens, Sydney19 33.32

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

State: 2:20.62 2001 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RED-IA 10Morris, Kelsey1 2:19.08

32.04 35.86 35.1436.04

KEO-IA 10Hawkins, Alexis2 2:20.53

31.31 35.76 35.8837.58

DOLP-IA 10Li, Carrie3 2:25.48

33.23 37.14 37.3437.77

MUSC-IA 10Pfieffer, Sarah4 2:34.04

34.94 39.38 39.3240.40

CAST-IA 10DeVore, Alexx5 2:39.72

34.26 40.51 42.0042.95

DMWC-IA  9Brown, Jenny6 2:41.20

34.76 40.81 41.4244.21

DMWC-IA  9Summers, Jordan7 2:41.28

36.07 42.24 39.4743.50

KEO-IA 10Parker, Paige8 2:44.80

35.96 41.00 43.5044.34

WLTN-IA  9Kokjohn, Samanatha9 2:47.39

36.00 43.57 41.9845.84

PELL-IA 10Van Weelden, Kaitlyn10 2:48.82

36.76 42.95 42.5046.61

NEWT-IA  9Colville, Carly11 2:55.25

39.03 44.88 44.6646.68

SLOK-IA  9Vondrak, Samantha12 2:58.85

41.51 46.26 45.2845.80

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

State: 2:06.51 1989 A. Wessel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 12Sullivan, Annie1 2:12.09

28.57 32.28 35.5035.74

NEWT-IA 12Colville, Ellen2 2:15.03

30.44 34.45 34.4835.66

SPN-IA 11Bosch, Kendall3 2:17.53

31.04 34.85 35.1536.49

ANK-IA 12Stout, Jessica4 2:19.07

32.64 35.43 35.5535.45

BUR-IA 15Kauffman, Makenzie5 2:23.66

32.09 35.58 38.7037.29

DOLP-IA 12Slagel, Clare6 2:24.73

32.36 36.78 37.1338.46

NEWT-IA 12Huebner, Miranda7 2:26.72

32.22 38.64 36.3039.56

MUSC-IA 11Calderon, Arianna8 2:26.79

34.22 37.39 35.8039.38

DOLP-IA 12Trannel, Jacyln9 2:28.71

34.09 37.85 37.7239.05

WASH-IA 12Beatty, Ashley10 2:29.07

33.80 38.40 36.5940.28

MACR-IA 12Strand, Molly11 2:30.42

33.33 38.43 38.9139.75

MUSC-IA 13Sturms, Natalie12 2:31.50

34.71 39.18 36.8140.80

DOLP-IA 11Roepsch, Autumn13 2:32.59

33.25 38.90 39.3641.08

DOLP-IA 12Meyer, Michaela14 2:34.13

34.86 39.43 37.7942.05

DMWC-IA 12Elliott, Grace15 2:34.17

33.86 39.54 39.1641.61

BUR-IA 15Moyer, Madison16 2:35.82

35.25 38.64 40.5141.42

 
Event 9  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free

State: 2:01.44 1980 B. Wilson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOLP-IA 14Temperley, Tabetha1 2:04.92

28.03 31.12 32.4533.32

NEWT-IA 14Meyer, Caitlyn2 2:08.55

28.13 31.64 34.6634.12

OSKY-IA 16Reif, Mickaela3 2:09.18

29.91 32.75 32.6433.88

DMWC-IA 15Summers, Jaimie4 2:10.01

29.55 32.78 33.5534.13

KEO-IA 14Swan, Beckah5 2:10.81

29.43 33.14 34.0334.21

NEWT-IA 16Clark, Rachel6 2:11.66

29.53 33.29 34.0234.82

MACR-IA 15Nelson, Meaghan7 2:12.12

30.65 33.47 33.2934.71

KEO-IA 14McDowell, Nicki8 2:12.40

30.40 33.61 33.9334.46

KEO-IA 16Allerman, Becca9 2:13.96

30.73 33.89 34.4034.94

CRSP-IA 15Gilbert, Holly10 2:16.75

31.31 35.23 34.8535.36

SLOK-IA 16Kenefick, Jess11 2:17.99

31.56 34.89 35.5436.00

MUSC-IA 15Mayes, Catherine12 2:18.24

31.59 34.77 35.3136.57

FTD-IA 14Stanley, Taylor13 2:24.19

31.27 35.79 38.5338.60

 
Event 11  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:13.22 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:16.26

Kinter, Montana 8 Armstrong, Rachel 8

Gawronska, Ania 8 Delahunt, Jaena 8

42.60 33.66

AMACR-IA2 1:20.44

Miller, Bailey 8 Siebenga, Kirsten 8

Kraemer, Emily 7 Harberts, Hannah 8

43.82 36.62

AANK-IA3 1:21.20

Scherele, Gabby 8 Frazier, Cassandra 7

Westercamp, Alexandra 7McCann, Hannah 8

45.20 36.00

ASPN-IA4 1:23.25

Determan, Krista 7 Sather, Lauren 8

Rodriguez, McClaren 7 Sather, Rachel 8

44.82 38.43
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 11  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay)

ADOLP-IA5 1:23.52

Westhoff, Jessica 7 Davis, Carolyn 8

Reinke, Kelly 8 Steuck, Stephanie 8

45.13 38.39

ACAST-IA6 1:27.48

Baker, Hannah 8 Lo, Hannah 7

Smouse, Lauren 8 Hicks, Cora 7

47.34 40.14

ANEWT-IA7 1:28.35

Prendergast, Rachel 8 Griffith, Sierra 8

Scotton, Hannah 8 Jenkins, Sydney 7

50.38 37.97

BDMWC-IA8 1:28.51

Sullivan, Meghan 7 Wang, Katie 8

McCallum, Macie 7 Conte, Lauren 8

49.34 39.17

BANK-IA9 1:29.65

Settle, Lindsey 7 Moorman, Kylie 8

Voss, Kennedy 7 Carlson, Alyssa 8

49.33 40.32

AMUSC-IA10 1:30.53

Cahill, Anne 9 Graettinger, Annabel 8

Kent, Emma 8 Schaefers, Emily 8

45.45 45.08

APELL-IA11 1:30.78

Etnyre, Jeannie 8 Bogaard, Makenna 8

Hedrick, Samantha 7 Hanson, Kira 8

51.20 39.58

ASLOK-IA12 1:31.51

Morriem, Shelby 8 Veldman, Joie 7

Roberts, Caitlyn 7 Larson, Krista 8

52.31 39.20

ACRES-IA13 1:31.70

Dunphy, Sydney 7 Proffitt, Alyssa 8

Somers, Camryn 8 Taylor, Jenna 7

49.92 41.78

BMACR-IA14 1:32.02

Fraley, Lawryn 8 Fagerbakke, Erica 8

McCoy, Myah 8 Wetekamp, Ellie 8

50.28 41.74

ABUR-IA15 1:33.91

Cox, Sydney 8 Larkins, Megan 8

Delaney, Hannah 8 Daft, Tricia 8

52.69 41.22

AFAIR-IA16 1:34.43

Ferrel, Taylor 8 Fritz, Samantha 7

Flattery, Mackenzie 8 Harwood, Mackenzi 8

51.68 42.75

ARVFT-IA17 1:36.27

Knoebel, Moriah 6 Bakros, Isabel 8

Schmitt, Juna 8 Skartvedt, Anelise 7

51.33 44.94

BDOLP-IA18 1:37.16

Morton, Caroline 7 Hoerner, Samantha 8

Mueller, Alison 7 Schroeder, Katelynn 7

50.71 46.45

ACRSP-IA19 1:40.74

Hansen, Lily 8 Stonehocker, Abby 8

Mishmash, Megan 8 Zielke, Kalie 8

54.12 46.62

ARED-IA20 1:41.11

Bennett, Leatha 7 Walker, Kate 8

Mahoney, Angela 7 Scarborough, Olivia 7

46.59 54.52

AOSKY-IA21 1:41.19

Braundmeier, Samantha 8Reif, Andrea 8

Reif, Jackie 8 Rowley, Bethany 8

53.03 48.16

BSPN-IA22 1:42.97

Borth, Mollie 7 Schwenneker, Madison 8

Ellis, Autumn 8 Sieperda, Madison 5

54.45 48.52

AMC-IA23 1:47.58

Hauser, Taylor 7 Eppens, Angela 7

Miller, Sydney 7 Morse, Abby 8

57.18 50.40

BMUSC-IA24 1:47.92

Calegan, Olivia 6 Lewison, Nisse 8

Schoer, Rachel 8 Wester, Isabel 7

32.29 1:15.63

AWLTN-IA--- DQ

Maurer, Parker 8 Hagen, Alexis 7

Melton, Isabella 8 Keith, Gabriella 8

1:00.47 38.07

CDMWC-IA--- DQ

Timmerman, Sarah 7 Gerdis, Emma 8

Hansell, Emery 6 Wilson, Emily 7

53.39 41.13

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 2:15.94 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 2:17.42

Wistey, Kaitlin 9 Friesth, Rachel 10

Kinter, Michaela 10 Lynch, Mckenna 9

36.03 40.65 31.4229.32

ASPN-IA2 2:29.40

Sieperda, Taylor 9 Martindale, Tiffany 10

Boyd, Maddison 10 Martindale, Kirstin 9

37.00 41.20 33.1438.06

ADOLP-IA3 2:29.69

Trannel, Erin 9 Knowles, Olivia 10

Li, Carrie 10 Cram, Erin 10

40.42 44.16 32.2432.87

AMACR-IA4 2:30.31

Klimes, Alexa 10 Dalecky, Lauren 10

Reynolds, Lauren 10 Turner, Madeline 10

38.56 41.32 33.4836.95

AKEO-IA5 2:35.79

Hawkins, Alexis 10 Parker, Paige 10

Logan, Alexandra 10 Grisham, Katelyn 9

34.37 45.40 34.9641.06

BDMWC-IA6 2:36.20

Summers, Jordan 9 Brown, Jenny 9

Davick, Kiley 10 Feldt, Kasey 10

39.17 44.11 33.4539.47

AMUSC-IA7 2:37.83

Kilburn, Reagan 9 Kilburn, Logan 10

Pfieffer, Sarah 10 Oepping, Hailey 11

41.95 41.49 34.5139.88

ASLOK-IA8 2:37.94

Hamilton, Katie 10 Roberts, Hayley 9

Vondrak, Ashley 10 Goodenow, Abby 10

39.00 43.27 35.7839.89

ARED-IA9 2:38.33

Morris, Kelsey 10 Aufdenberg, Allison 10

Sallach, Sydney 10 Bennett, Maggie 9

35.29 52.78 36.2134.05

APELL-IA10 2:42.30

Nelson, Regan 9 Schulte, Erica 10

Van Weelden, Kaitlyn 10 Fyfe, Abby 9

44.46 43.14 38.4536.25

AWASH-IA11 2:42.65

Fishback, Stephanie 10 Adam, Emily 10

Buitendorp, Megan 9 Adrian, Lyndsay 10

39.27 46.32 36.5140.55

AEMM-IA12 2:43.94

Priest, Hannah 10 Hofmaster, Allison 10

Stubbs, Madeline 10 Egland, Hadley 10

41.22 45.11 34.9142.70

BMUSC-IA13 2:45.93

Sturms, Elizabeth 10 Rusch, Kaylea 10

Livermore, Jordyn 11 Beauchamp, Megan 10

41.03 45.94 36.3442.62

BMACR-IA14 2:47.18

Utzinger, Trynann 9 Fitzgerald, Samantha 9

MacVey, Marisa 10 Ackerman, Kaitlin 10

40.42 47.42 35.1444.20

AANK-IA15 2:47.57

Engelstad, Brooke 9 Kramer, Hope 9

Benson, Hayley 9 Austin, Samantha 9

41.08 47.81 35.6543.03

ACCY-IA16 2:47.85

Foster, Jackie 10 Buenger, Torey 10

Forsyth, Mara 10 Keifer, Jessica 9

44.16 47.03 37.0839.58

ARVFT-IA17 2:52.02

Kendeigh, Katie 9 Song, Autum 10

Gaer, Emma 9 Orewiler, Savannah 9

41.04 47.65 39.1344.20

ACAST-IA18 2:52.68

St.Peter, Chantal 10 Slattery, Claire 9

Castle, Helena 9 DeVore, Alexx 10

44.10 49.27 31.1848.13

ANEWT-IA19 2:53.91

Colville, Carly 9 Scotton, Kora 10

Griffith, Sidney 10 Bleeker, Michaela 9

44.89 50.16 35.7843.08
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AFAIR-IA--- DQ

Bowman, Baylee 9 Smith, Grace 10

Baumann, Sidney 10 Greiner, Jade 9

40.79 47.60 33.0336.28

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 2:04.08 1979 Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 2:04.34

Wilson, Sarah 12 Aldridge, Hannah 11

Bakari, Nailah 12 Sullivan, Annie 12

30.63 35.32 27.8830.51

AANK-IA2 2:10.30

Westercamp, Gabrielle 11Stout, Jessica 12

Dowell, Presley 12 Defino, Catherine 11

31.36 36.85 29.4932.60

ADOLP-IA3 2:10.37

Weig, Emily 12 Morton, Celia 11

Thorpe, Allie 12 Schroeder, Emily 11

32.70 35.80 28.6133.26

ACAST-IA4 2:13.98

Espenhover, Maggie 11 Payer, Karli 12

Lux, Jennifer 12 Fordyce, Abbey 11

36.71 34.36 27.7335.18

BDOLP-IA5 2:14.30

Slagel, Clare 12 Soat, Makenzie 12

Trannel, Jacyln 12 Meyer, Michaela 12

34.07 38.74 29.4232.07

BDMWC-IA6 2:15.43

Tippin, Kaytlin 11 Wang, Jenny 12

Haag, Tori 11 Hennings, Catherine 11

33.06 40.87 29.0432.46

AMUSC-IA7 2:16.28

Eichelberger, Hannah 12 Guerra, Brett 12

Bartelt, Haley 12 Sturms, Natalie 13

33.49 39.13 29.9733.69

ASPN-IA8 2:16.30

Harmon, Melanie 12 Roskens, Kalei 12

Bosch, Kendall 11 Merchant, Kirsten 12

34.91 38.82 29.6232.95

ABUR-IA9 2:17.43

Kauffman, Makenzie 15 Krug, Rachel 15

O'Keefe, Courtney 15 Moyer, Madison 15

35.25 38.01 31.0233.15

BMUSC-IA10 2:19.29

Morgan, Avery 12 Henderson, Erica 11

Mead, Jenny 12 Calderon, Arianna 11

36.03 39.05 30.0334.18

AMACR-IA11 2:20.09

Scharmer, Alexandra 11 Gallet, Danielle 11

Arebaugh, Jessica 11 Strand, Molly 12

35.47 38.67 32.1033.85

BMACR-IA12 2:20.99

McCoy, Henna 11 Tripp, Alyssa 12

McCoy, Carmen 12 Dunn, Alexandra 11

37.00 37.74 31.1335.12

AFAIR-IA13 2:22.17

Swanson, Rachel 12 Adam, Stephanie 12

McMahon, Abby 11 Herman, Samantha 12

33.67 41.17 29.0438.29

AFC-IA14 2:24.76

Martin, Lauren 12 Olson, Liz 11

Aberg, Madeline 10 Mielke, Sara 12

37.12 40.28 31.8735.49

CDMWC-IA15 2:25.04

Gawronska, Elle 11 Weresh, Alexandra 11

Delahunt, Ryan Emily 11 Elliott, Grace 12

37.05 42.14 31.0134.84

BCAST-IA16 2:26.86

Rattenborg, Allyson 12 Reetz, Billie Jo 12

Halverson, Mary Ellen 12Auen, Elizabeth 11

38.05 42.93 32.4133.47

ANEWT-IA--- DQ

Meyer, Courtney 11 Reed, Abby 12

Colville, Ellen 12 Griffith, Stephanie 12

34.69 41.32 31.3633.54

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:57.15 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKEO-IA1 2:04.56

McDowell, Nicki 14 Swan, Beckah 14

Logan, Alicia 14 Pfaffe, Schuyler 14

31.70 36.85 27.9628.05

ADOLP-IA2 2:06.11

Trannel, Jordan 14 Slagel, Lauren 14

Feldman, Lydia 14 Temperley, Tabetha 14

32.91 36.55 27.3829.27

BRVFT-IA3 2:07.32

Hobson, Kalee 14 Cataldo, Rachel 13

Song, Minge 12 Williams, Ashley 14

31.33 38.55 26.6530.79

AMACR-IA4 2:09.34

Usher, Maureen 14 Kraemer, Katie 14

Wodnik, Sarah 13 Gerken, Erin 13

31.47 36.47 29.0432.36

AMTN-IA5 2:09.35

Beals, Samantha 13 Pollpeter, Lindsay 13

Visser, Emily 14 Johnson, Meredith 14

33.55 36.94 26.1732.69

AMUSC-IA6 2:09.39

Littlejohn, Jennifer 13 Moritz, MACKENZIE 13

Martin, Sarah 14 Ewalt, Laura 13

35.56 33.82 28.6231.39

ASPN-IA7 2:11.58

Rossiter, Erin 13 McLaury, Amy 13

Mohni, Hollee 13 Brigham, Samantha 14

33.20 37.78 29.3931.21

AFTD-IA8 2:14.08

Hall, Molly 13 Chambers, Alison 13

Pearson, Jamie 13 Stanley, Taylor 14

38.49 38.21 27.6129.77

AFAIR-IA9 2:15.69

Cracker, Emily 13 Thompson, Ashley 14

Kerr, Courtney 14 Delker, Allison 13

34.24 38.32 30.3832.75

BMTN-IA10 2:17.25

McCarville, Micaela 13 Bacon, Abby 14

Inhelder, Alison 14 Dull, Annie 14

33.19 38.88 30.1735.01

AFTM-IA11 2:17.43

Culbertson, Taylor 12 Queisner, Andrea 13

Fuller, Haley 13 Coppage, Niki 13

35.39 38.58 29.5133.95

ARVFT-IA12 2:19.67

Mackay, Allison 13 Rodgers, Crystal 14

Thorn, Carolyn 13 Trucano, Ashleigh 14

34.72 37.30 31.6735.98

AWLTN-IA12 2:19.67

Stepleton, Danielle 14 Rabedeaux, Kirsten 13

Aldridge, Mikaela 14 Deulley, Chantel 13

34.77 42.21 30.8431.85

ANEWT-IA14 2:19.92

Hook, Lindsey 13 Parman, Allyson 14

Miller, Becky 14 Daniels, Morgan 13

36.19 40.32 29.7833.63

APELL-IA15 2:20.12

Bogaard, Nicki 14 Thomas, Samantha 12

Dykstra, Leah 14 Landon, Maggie 13

35.55 39.34 27.7137.52

BMACR-IA16 2:20.45

Sorsby, Hannah 13 Scharmer, Christina 13

Sorsby, Kimberly 14 Vance, Jarrah 13

36.45 37.25 29.6737.08

BMUSC-IA17 2:24.07

Manjoine, Chenza 13 Eversmeyer, Kayla 14

Frazier, Lindsay 14 Cook, Tiffany 13

35.48 42.25 31.1135.23

BFTD-IA18 2:31.67

Neary, Kylie 13 Degen, Johanna 13

Bleich, Jackie 14 Huntington, Katie 13

40.84 38.54 30.5341.76

ADMWC-IA--- DQ

Hovey, Sarah 13 Wistey, Imelda 13

LaMair, Lindsey 14 Galles, Kelsey 14

32.04 33.27 25.7827.44

 
Event 19  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:57.41 1989 Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFAIR-IA1 2:01.08

Slechta, Margaret 16 Cracker, Erin 17

Matzen, Jean 18 Delker, Jessica 16

31.77 36.26 26.1326.92

ACAST-IA2 2:02.71

Winker, Krystin 14 Dieter, Becca 17

Paulsen, Marissa 14 Carlyle, Caitlin 16

30.16 36.77 24.9630.82
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Results
(Event 19  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMACR-IA2 2:02.71

Nahra, Danielle 15 Tripp, Brittany 15

Nelson, Meaghan 15 Crew, Catherine 15

32.03 34.56 25.8330.29

ANEWT-IA4 2:05.88

Long, Rachel 16 Venteicher, Katelyn 15

Griffith, Samantha 15 Meyer, Caitlyn 14

32.37 36.44 25.9031.17

AEMM-IA5 2:06.70

Hauswirth, Megan 15 Corley, April 16

Hofmaster, Megan 15 Hersom, Beth 16

32.54 36.78 28.7528.63

ARED-IA6 2:08.25

Farnum, Stephanie 13 Graham, Shannon 18

Thomas, Molly 13 Mellencamp, Michelle 13

32.88 36.31 28.6730.39

ACRSP-IA7 2:08.71

Kennedy, Nicole 14 Ross, Samantha 17

Bajet, Emily 15 Kremer, Kaylee 15

32.18 37.10 27.4831.95

BMACR-IA8 2:10.42

Ickes, Amanda 15 Sevier, Suzy 16

Weaverling, Kristen 15 Vance, Megan 16

32.30 37.25 28.4932.38

ARVFT-IA9 2:10.58

Vasey, Arlene 15 Timm, Alexis 15

Song, Gina 15 Harrison, Taylor 15

37.47 34.55 28.9829.58

AOSKY-IA10 2:12.42

Oaks, Nicole 14 Nobiling, Molly 14

Reif, Mickaela 16 Glandon, Abby 13

31.67 34.95 31.6234.18

AFTM-IA11 2:13.61

Allen, Lynnae 14 Young, Lauren 14

Suesens, Sydney 15 Morrical, Brittany 17

35.32 35.15 29.9833.16

AFTD-IA12 2:14.16

Savery, Ellie 15 Poldervaart, Hannah 15

Bocken, Kelsey 15 Messerly, Kassie 15

33.49 42.27 26.7831.62

AWASH-IA13 2:14.46

Swift, Jordan 15 Adrian, Brittanie 15

Liebe, Alicia 18 Adrian, Steffany 13

38.13 37.39 28.8430.10

BCAST-IA14 2:14.97

Sonnichsen, Kamalha 13 Gradoville, Elizabeth 13

Nixon, Halle 17 Schwabe, Lindsey 14

32.81 38.04 27.7936.33

ADOLP-IA15 2:15.34

Hitchcock, Kylah 14 Li, Cassie 17

Duster, Sarah 15 Morton, Claire 13

33.73 36.09 31.9133.61

BCRSP-IA16 2:16.01

Wiesender, Amanda 14 Sullivan, Caitlin 12

Gilbert, Holly 15 Holten, Chelsey 14

33.85 39.32 28.3434.50

AANK-IA17 2:16.68

Stout, Katie 15 Sorensen, Gwendolyn 13

Halferty, Molly 13 Hable, Allie 13

36.57 39.36 27.8732.88

ADMWC-IA--- DQ

Vandezande, Emma 15 Wharton, Kimberly 15

Summers, Jaimie 15 Gerdis, Elizabeth 14

33.36 36.81 27.7132.65

 
Event 21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

State: 14.13 2004 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Delahunt, Jaena1 15.81

MACR-IA  8Siebenga, Kirsten2 16.30

SPN-IA  7Rodriguez, McClaren3 16.61

FTM-IA  7Culbertson, Kayla4 16.82

CAST-IA  8Smouse, Lauren5 17.08

MACR-IA  8Harberts, Hannah6 17.09

ANK-IA  7Westercamp, Alexandra7 17.13

MACR-IA  8McCoy, Myah8 17.28

FAIR-IA  7Fritz, Samantha9 17.31

SPN-IA  8Sather, Rachel10 17.74

WLTN-IA  8Melton, Isabella11 18.11

FAIR-IA  8Flattery, Mackenzie12 18.47

TIPT-IA  7Himes, Caitlin13 18.59

PELL-IA  8Bogaard, Makenna14 18.64

RED-IA  7Mahoney, Angela15 18.79

NEWT-IA  7Jenkins, Sydney16 18.86

PELL-IA  8Hanson, Kira17 19.08

OSKY-IA  8Reif, Jackie18 19.38

MACR-IA  8Wetekamp, Ellie19 19.63

EMM-IA  8Naig, Alexa20 19.65

DOLP-IA  8Hoerner, Samantha21 20.08

DMWC-IA  8Gerdis, Emma22 20.22

RAYS-IA  8Dean, Ashley23 20.52

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

State: 27.98 2000 J. Wubbena

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Kinter, Michaela1 26.68

RED-IA 10Sallach, Sydney2 29.51

FAIR-IA 10Baumann, Sidney3 30.71

FTD-IA 10Messerly, Taylor4 30.83

FC-IA 10Aberg, Madeline5 31.03

SPN-IA 10Martindale, Tiffany6 31.40

SPN-IA  9Sieperda, Taylor7 31.51

RVFT-IA 10Song, Autum8 32.48

FAIR-IA  9Greiner, Jade9 32.86

DMWC-IA  9Brown, Jenny10 32.87

DMWC-IA 10Feldt, Kasey11 33.66

KEO-IA 10Logan, Alexandra12 33.76

FTD-IA 10Ellendson, Angie13 33.97

FAIR-IA  9Bowman, Baylee14 34.20

MACR-IA 10Turner, Madeline15 34.43

ANK-IA  9Engelstad, Brooke16 34.51

FTM-IA 10Coppage, McKenzie17 34.59

NEWT-IA 10McCann, Elizabeth18 34.77

DMWC-IA 10Davick, Kiley19 34.85

SLOK-IA 10Hamilton, Katie20 35.09

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

State: 25.88 1989 A. Wessel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 11Fordyce, Abbey1 28.03

DMWC-IA 12Bakari, Nailah2 28.08

ANK-IA 12Dowell, Presley3 28.39

NEWT-IA 11Meyer, Courtney4 28.54

DOLP-IA 11Schroeder, Emily5 28.63

ANK-IA 11Defino, Catherine6 29.01

FAIR-IA 12Swanson, Rachel6 29.01

DMWC-IA 12Wilson, Sarah8 29.23

CAST-IA 12Halverson, Mary Ellen9 29.67

DMWC-IA 11Hennings, Catherine10 29.79

SPN-IA 12Harmon, Melanie11 29.85

MUSC-IA 12Eichelberger, Hannah12 29.89

ANK-IA 11Flatness, Alexandra13 30.06

SPN-IA 12Merchant, Kirsten14 30.08

MACR-IA 11Arebaugh, Jessica15 30.35

FAIR-IA 12Herman, Samantha16 30.40

MUSC-IA 12Morgan, Avery17 30.42

ANK-IA 11Buckner, Brittney18 30.91

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

State: 25.15 2005 A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14LaMair, Lindsey1 25.46

RVFT-IA 14Hobson, Kalee2 25.89

KEO-IA 14Logan, Alicia3 26.35

DMWC-IA 14Galles, Kelsey4 26.56

RVFT-IA 14Williams, Ashley5 26.81

MTN-IA 14Johnson, Meredith6 27.19

MUSC-IA 13Moritz, MACKENZIE7 27.38

MUSC-IA 14Cale, Hillary8 27.54

CAST-IA 14Paulsen, Marissa9 27.95

MUSC-IA 14Martin, Sarah10 28.01

RED-IA 13Mellencamp, Michelle11 28.08

DOLP-IA 14Slagel, Lauren12 28.10

PELL-IA 13Landon, Maggie13 28.49

RVFT-IA 14Rodgers, Crystal14 28.62

DMWC-IA 13Hovey, Sarah15 28.66

CAST-IA 14Schwabe, Lindsey16 28.72

KEO-IA 14Pfaffe, Schuyler17 28.85

MUSC-IA 14Howard, Hannah18 28.92

SPN-IA 13Mohni, Hollee19 28.99

FTM-IA 14Young, Lauren20 29.11

OSKY-IA 14Oaks, Nicole21 29.20

FTM-IA 14Allen, Lynnae22 29.21

MUSC-IA 13Ewalt, Laura23 29.38

WLTN-IA 15Fox, Christine24 29.49

EMM-IA 13Hofmaster, Holly25 29.51

FTM-IA 13Fuller, Haley26 29.63

MACR-IA 13Vance, Jarrah27 29.87

 
Event 29  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Free

State: 25.30 1980 K. Ryden

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 16Carlyle, Caitlin1 26.25

MUSC-IA 18Martin, Susan2 26.53
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 29  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Free)

FAIR-IA 16Delker, Jessica3 26.63

NEWT-IA 16Clark, Rachel4 26.97

FTD-IA 15Messerly, Kassie5 27.00

MACR-IA 15Crew, Catherine6 27.05

RVFT-IA 15Song, Gina7 27.15

FAIR-IA 16Slechta, Margaret8 27.39

MACR-IA 15Ickes, Amanda9 27.41

CAST-IA 17Dieter, Becca10 27.42

KEO-IA 14Atwood, Viktoria11 27.57

MACR-IA 15Nahra, Danielle12 27.58

RVFT-IA 15Timm, Alexis13 27.63

DOLP-IA 17Li, Cassie14 27.64

CRSP-IA 15Kremer, Kaylee15 28.12

FTD-IA 14Stanley, Taylor16 28.23

EMM-IA 16Corley, April17 28.67

WASH-IA 15Adrian, Brittanie18 28.69

FTM-IA 15Suesens, Sydney19 28.89

DOLP-IA 15Duster, Sarah20 29.07

CRSP-IA 15Gilbert, Holly21 29.10

CRSP-IA 17Ross, Samantha22 29.29

MACR-IA 16Vance, Megan23 29.43

WASH-IA 18Liebe, Alicia24 29.56

FTM-IA 17Morrical, Brittany25 29.91

 
Event 31  Girls 12&O 200 Yard IM

State: 2:18.71 1976 K. Baty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-IA 14Meyer, Caitlyn1 2:26.30

31.37 36.18 34.3844.37

DOLP-IA 14Feldman, Lydia2 2:31.48

31.54 38.24 35.0546.65

RED-IA 13Thomas, Molly3 2:33.97

34.10 41.23 34.0444.60

ANK-IA 15Stout, Katie4 2:34.02

33.58 40.83 37.5142.10

DOLP-IA 14Trannel, Jordan5 2:34.92

33.09 37.73 34.7149.39

KEO-IA 14McDowell, Nicki6 2:35.52

33.50 36.35 34.2551.42

SPN-IA 13Rossiter, Erin7 2:38.11

35.79 38.73 37.1046.49

MACR-IA 14Usher, Maureen8 2:38.38

34.38 38.25 37.1248.63

MTN-IA 13Pollpeter, Lindsay9 2:39.64

34.86 40.92 37.2546.61

RED-IA 18Graham, Shannon10 2:39.74

33.14 41.56 37.4647.58

CRSP-IA 14Kennedy, Nicole11 2:39.89

34.36 37.99 38.1449.40

MACR-IA 13Wodnik, Sarah12 2:40.16

35.59 41.06 36.2047.31

KEO-IA 15Welborn, Abby13 2:40.90

34.81 39.87 39.3446.88

MACR-IA 15Weaverling, Kristen14 2:42.42

34.41 42.58 38.8846.55

CAST-IA 13Sonnichsen, Kamalha15 2:44.45

35.92 40.95 36.8450.74

FAIR-IA 17Cracker, Erin16 2:44.76

35.58 44.18 36.9248.08

CRSP-IA 15Bajet, Emily17 2:45.75

34.38 42.47 41.1947.71

ANK-IA 13Halferty, Molly18 2:46.87

34.91 41.42 38.6051.94

WLTN-IA 14Gavin, Amanda19 2:46.99

33.29 39.54 42.1152.05

EMM-IA 15Hauswirth, Megan--- DQ

33.32 40.21 35.3547.39

 
Event 33  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

State: 1:17.60 2000 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Gawronska, Ania1 1:23.71

39.11 44.60

DMWC-IA  8Armstrong, Rachel2 1:32.67

43.89 48.78

MUSC-IA  8Graettinger, Annabel3 1:32.70

43.19 49.51

DMWC-IA  8Kinter, Montana4 1:34.50

44.31 50.19

MACR-IA  8Miller, Bailey5 1:34.78

43.78 51.00

RVFT-IA  8Bakros, Isabel6 1:36.74

45.66 51.08

FAIR-IA  7Fritz, Samantha7 1:37.20

44.39 52.81

RAYS-IA  8Johnson, Sierra8 1:37.35

47.41 49.94

DMWC-IA  7McCallum, Macie9 1:39.05

46.52 52.53

CRES-IA  8Proffitt, Alyssa10 1:39.43

44.00 55.43

DOLP-IA  8Reinke, Kelly11 1:40.91

46.76 54.15

PELL-IA  8Burch, Shanae12 1:41.46

42.44 59.02

PELL-IA  7Hedrick, Samantha13 1:43.48

45.41 58.07

EMM-IA  8Naig, Alexa14 1:44.86

48.90 55.96

MACR-IA  8McCoy, Myah15 1:45.83

50.70 55.13

DOLP-IA  7Morton, Caroline16 1:47.65

47.71 59.94

SPN-IA  8Sather, Rachel17 1:48.01

49.59 58.42

NEWT-IA  8Griffith, Sierra18 1:50.14

52.66 57.48

SLOK-IA  7Roberts, Caitlyn19 1:50.81

48.74 1:02.07

ANK-IA  8McCann, Hannah--- DQ

44.40 53.61

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

State: 1:12.08 1993 B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RED-IA 10Morris, Kelsey1 1:15.70

34.65 41.05

DOLP-IA 10Li, Carrie2 1:17.26

36.19 41.07

DMWC-IA  9Lynch, Mckenna3 1:18.87

34.99 43.88

SPN-IA 10Martindale, Tiffany4 1:20.49

36.77 43.72

BAC-IA  9Knight, Meredith5 1:21.21

37.42 43.79

FAIR-IA 10Baumann, Sidney6 1:22.55

37.32 45.23

MACR-IA 10Reynolds, Lauren7 1:23.03

37.91 45.12

CAST-IA 10DeVore, Alexx8 1:23.73

40.13 43.60

MUSC-IA 10Pfieffer, Sarah9 1:24.24

39.09 45.15

PELL-IA 10Van Weelden, Kaitlyn10 1:24.82

38.63 46.19

SLOK-IA 10Vondrak, Ashley11 1:24.88

39.23 45.65

DMWC-IA 10Feldt, Kasey12 1:24.92

39.99 44.93

SLOK-IA  9Roberts, Hayley13 1:25.80

40.45 45.35

WLTN-IA  9Kokjohn, Samanatha14 1:26.52

38.66 47.86

DOLP-IA 10Cram, Erin15 1:27.27

38.91 48.36

MACR-IA 10Turner, Madeline16 1:27.44

39.60 47.84

SPN-IA 10Boyd, Maddison17 1:27.75

39.73 48.02

KEO-IA 10Parker, Paige18 1:28.53

43.06 45.47

MACR-IA 10Dalecky, Lauren19 1:30.12

43.44 46.68

FTM-IA 10Coppage, McKenzie20 1:30.75

41.02 49.73

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

State: 1:04.91 1998 B. Walsh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 12Payer, Karli1 1:10.44

33.99 36.45

NEWT-IA 12Colville, Ellen2 1:10.52

33.17 37.35

MTN-IA 12Barske, Elizabeth3 1:14.00

33.90 40.10

SPN-IA 11Bosch, Kendall4 1:14.13

34.07 40.06

ANK-IA 12Dowell, Presley5 1:14.14

34.03 40.11
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Results
(Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

DMWC-IA 11Haag, Tori6 1:14.20

32.96 41.24

DOLP-IA 11Schroeder, Emily7 1:14.86

33.57 41.29

DMWC-IA 11Aldridge, Hannah8 1:16.28

36.67 39.61

ANK-IA 12Stout, Jessica9 1:16.44

36.58 39.86

MUSC-IA 12Guerra, Brett10 1:16.68

35.36 41.32

DOLP-IA 12Trannel, Jacyln11 1:16.74

34.33 42.41

DOLP-IA 12Soat, Makenzie12 1:17.30

36.04 41.26

BUR-IA 15O'Keefe, Courtney13 1:17.46

35.14 42.32

MACR-IA 11Arebaugh, Jessica14 1:17.74

36.49 41.25

DOLP-IA 12Thorpe, Allie15 1:18.01

34.92 43.09

MUSC-IA 12Bartelt, Haley16 1:18.10

35.96 42.14

DMWC-IA 12Wang, Jenny17 1:18.98

37.26 41.72

RED-IA 12Smith, Stefani18 1:19.28

35.74 43.54

RED-IA 11Sunberg, Julie19 1:19.47

34.87 44.60

NEWT-IA 12Griffith, Stephanie20 1:19.48

36.96 42.52

DMWC-IA 11Delahunt, Ryan Emily21 1:19.70

37.28 42.42

MACR-IA 12Tripp, Alyssa22 1:19.73

37.98 41.75

MUSC-IA 11Ross, Sarah23 1:19.91

38.10 41.81

SPN-IA 12Rettey, Suzanne24 1:19.94

36.31 43.63

MACR-IA 12McCoy, Carmen25 1:21.17

38.14 43.03

WASH-IA 12Adrian, Mackenzie26 1:21.46

38.81 42.65

CAST-IA 12Lux, Jennifer27 1:21.75

37.18 44.57

DOLP-IA 12Meyer, Michaela28 1:23.63

39.38 44.25

MACR-IA 12Strand, Molly29 1:25.78

39.19 46.59

 
Event 39  Girls 12&O 100 Yard IM

State: 1:01.92 2005 A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 13Wistey, Imelda1 1:04.21

29.75 34.46

FAIR-IA 18Matzen, Jean2 1:06.61

30.31 36.30

CAST-IA 16Carlyle, Caitlin3 1:06.83

OSKY-IA 16Reif, Mickaela4 1:08.36

31.39 36.97

FTD-IA 13Pearson, Jamie5 1:08.61

32.28 36.33

MACR-IA 15Crew, Catherine6 1:08.69

31.38 37.31

DMWC-IA 14Galles, Kelsey7 1:08.91

31.67 37.24

DOLP-IA 14Temperley, Tabetha8 1:09.19

31.48 37.71

MACR-IA 15Tripp, Brittany9 1:09.90

32.23 37.67

MUSC-IA 18Martin, Susan10 1:11.01

33.04 37.97

DMWC-IA 14Gerdis, Elizabeth11 1:11.15

32.53 38.62

MUSC-IA 14Cale, Hillary12 1:11.49

34.25 37.24

FAIR-IA 16Delker, Jessica13 1:11.64

33.18 38.46

DMWC-IA 13Gustafson, Alex14 1:11.68

32.76 38.92

MACR-IA 15Nelson, Meaghan15 1:11.73

33.29 38.44

DMWC-IA 15Vandezande, Emma16 1:12.08

33.14 38.94

FTD-IA 15Savery, Ellie17 1:13.52

33.02 40.50

MUSC-IA 15Mayes, Catherine18 1:14.04

34.45 39.59

DOLP-IA 17Li, Cassie19 1:14.07

35.78 38.29

MUSC-IA 13Littlejohn, Jennifer20 1:14.29

35.22 39.07

EMM-IA 15Hauswirth, Megan21 1:14.45

34.35 40.10

FAIR-IA 14Thompson, Ashley22 1:15.24

34.84 40.40

NEWT-IA 15Griffith, Samantha23 1:15.85

34.25 41.60

CRSP-IA 17Ross, Samantha24 1:16.86

36.57 40.29

OSKY-IA 14Oaks, Nicole25 1:17.40

36.03 41.37

WLTN-IA 15Fox, Christine26 1:17.47

36.27 41.20

MACR-IA 14Kraemer, Katie27 1:17.58

37.25 40.33

KEO-IA 14Pfaffe, Schuyler28 1:18.13

35.63 42.50

MACR-IA 13Vance, Jarrah29 1:22.27

38.98 43.29

 
Event 41  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

State: 38.29 2005 K. Wistney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  7Westercamp, Alexandra1 41.17

DMWC-IA  8Kinter, Montana2 43.45

MUSC-IA  8Kent, Emma3 43.65

CRES-IA  8Proffitt, Alyssa4 45.27

MACR-IA  8Miller, Bailey5 45.32

ANK-IA  8Scherele, Gabby6 45.47

PELL-IA  8Hanson, Kira7 46.89

ANK-IA  7Voss, Kennedy8 48.27

DOLP-IA  7Westhoff, Jessica9 48.47

WLTN-IA  8Melton, Isabella10 48.56

DOLP-IA  8Steuck, Stephanie11 48.87

WASH-IA  8Butler, Elizabeth12 49.03

PELL-IA  8Bogaard, Makenna13 49.81

SLOK-IA  8Larson, Krista14 51.82

PELL-IA  8Etnyre, Jeannie--- DQ

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

State: 31.89 2005 G. Westerkamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEO-IA 10Hawkins, Alexis1 32.85

DMWC-IA  9Wistey, Kaitlin2 35.78

SLOK-IA 10Vondrak, Ashley3 36.33

FC-IA 10Aberg, Madeline4 37.99

SPN-IA  9Sieperda, Taylor5 38.11

MUSC-IA  9Kilburn, Reagan6 38.27

MACR-IA 10Klimes, Alexa7 38.60

WASH-IA 10Fishback, Stephanie8 39.46

DOLP-IA 10Cram, Erin9 39.73

BUR-IA 15Purdum, Marissa10 40.06

MUSC-IA 10Sturms, Elizabeth11 40.17

DMWC-IA 10Davick, Kiley12 40.32

MACR-IA  9Utzinger, Trynann13 40.38

ANK-IA  9Engelstad, Brooke14 40.73

MTN-IA  9Barkema, Leah15 41.43

SLOK-IA 10Hamilton, Katie16 41.64

DOLP-IA  9Trannel, Erin17 42.11

RVFT-IA  9Kendeigh, Katie18 42.54

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

State: 29.91 1992 P. Hanson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 11Westercamp, Gabrielle1 29.70

DMWC-IA 12Sullivan, Annie2 30.57

DMWC-IA 12Wilson, Sarah3 30.73

DOLP-IA 12Weig, Emily4 32.43

DMWC-IA 11Tippin, Kaytlin5 33.33

ANK-IA 11Flatness, Alexandra6 33.75

DOLP-IA 12Slagel, Clare7 34.42

NEWT-IA 11Meyer, Courtney8 34.77

FAIR-IA 12Swanson, Rachel9 34.81

BUR-IA 15Kauffman, Makenzie10 34.99

MUSC-IA 13Sturms, Natalie11 35.07

ANK-IA 12Campbell, Amanda12 35.36

SPN-IA 12Harmon, Melanie13 35.45

MACR-IA 11Scharmer, Alexandra14 35.57

FTM-IA 12Culbertson, Taylor15 35.72

MUSC-IA 12Eichelberger, Hannah16 36.03

MUSC-IA 12Morgan, Avery17 36.34

MTN-IA 11Beals, Mackenzie18 36.45

ANK-IA 11Buckner, Brittney19 36.66

MACR-IA 11McCoy, Henna20 36.80

SPN-IA 12Rettey, Suzanne21 37.02
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(Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

CAST-IA 12Lux, Jennifer22 37.24

ANK-IA 12Kramer, Leah23 37.30

KEO-IA 11Mitchell, Abigail24 37.69

CAST-IA 11Espenhover, Maggie25 37.86

TIPT-IA 11McKinney, Kaitlyn26 37.87

DMWC-IA 11Gawronska, Elle--- DQ

 
Event 47  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Back

State: 29.26 1999 J. Wieben

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14LaMair, Lindsey1 28.31

CAST-IA 14Winker, Krystin2 29.59

FAIR-IA 16Slechta, Margaret3 31.56

MACR-IA 15Nahra, Danielle4 31.86

MTN-IA 14Johnson, Meredith5 32.21

RED-IA 13Farnum, Stephanie6 32.37

SPN-IA 13Rossiter, Erin7 32.51

DMWC-IA 13Hovey, Sarah8 32.83

NEWT-IA 16Long, Rachel9 32.84

CAST-IA 13Sonnichsen, Kamalha10 33.25

DOLP-IA 14Trannel, Jordan11 33.35

CRSP-IA 14Kennedy, Nicole11 33.35

WLTN-IA 14Gavin, Amanda13 33.45

DMWC-IA 14Gerdis, Elizabeth14 33.51

KEO-IA 15Frey, Sara15 33.53

FTD-IA 13Pearson, Jamie16 33.58

MTN-IA 14Visser, Emily17 33.82

SPN-IA 14Harmon, Monica18 33.97

MUSC-IA 14Martin, Sarah19 34.09

DOLP-IA 14Hitchcock, Kylah20 34.54

FTD-IA 15Savery, Ellie21 34.70

FTM-IA 14Allen, Lynnae22 35.09

 
Event 49  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

State: 15.09 2004 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Gawronska, Ania1 16.05

NEWT-IA  8Scotton, Hannah2 17.20

ANK-IA  7Westercamp, Alexandra3 17.74

DMWC-IA  8Delahunt, Jaena4 17.95

MACR-IA  7Kraemer, Emily5 18.39

DOLP-IA  8Davis, Carolyn6 19.21

CAST-IA  8Smouse, Lauren7 19.68

CAST-IA  7Lo, Hannah8 19.75

DMWC-IA  7McCallum, Macie9 20.13

PELL-IA  8Burch, Shanae10 20.36

ANK-IA  8McCann, Hannah11 20.45

ANK-IA  7Frazier, Cassandra12 20.48

DMWC-IA  8Conte, Lauren13 20.63

FTM-IA  7Culbertson, Kayla14 20.74

CAST-IA  7Werden, Meredith15 20.86

PELL-IA  7Hedrick, Samantha16 21.02

DOLP-IA  8Reinke, Kelly17 21.03

SPN-IA  7Rodriguez, McClaren18 21.14

CRSP-IA  8Stonehocker, Abby18 21.14

BUR-IA  8Delaney, Hannah20 21.15

CAST-IA  8Baker, Hannah21 21.28

GRN-IA  8Krumm, Madison22 21.34

PELL-IA  8Etnyre, Jeannie23 21.56

ANK-IA  8Scherele, Gabby23 21.56

RED-IA  8Walker, Kate25 21.69

ANK-IA  7Voss, Kennedy26 21.78

SLOK-IA  8Larson, Krista26 21.78

RVFT-IA  8Schmitt, Juna28 22.12

DMWC-IA  8Wang, Katie29 22.13

DOLP-IA  7Mueller, Alison30 22.68

FAIR-IA  8Flattery, Mackenzie31 22.77

ANK-IA  7Settle, Lindsey32 22.81

SLOK-IA  7Roberts, Caitlyn33 23.28

DOLP-IA  7Morton, Caroline34 23.44

BUR-IA  8Daft, Tricia35 23.58

WLTN-IA  8Keith, Gabriella36 23.88

MTN-IA  7Van Staalduine, Morgan37 25.04

CRSP-IA  8Mishmash, Megan38 25.13

ANK-IA  7Shupe, Kaci39 26.36

RED-IA  7Mahoney, Angela40 28.84

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

State: 29.70 2005 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Kinter, Michaela1 29.00

RED-IA 10Sallach, Sydney2 33.73

PELL-IA 10Van Weelden, Kaitlyn3 35.76

DMWC-IA  9Lynch, Mckenna4 36.30

BAC-IA  9Knight, Meredith5 37.20

MACR-IA 10Reynolds, Lauren6 38.23

DMWC-IA 10Feldt, Kasey7 39.32

DMWC-IA 10Davick, Kiley8 39.76

EMM-IA 10Stubbs, Madeline9 40.21

CCY-IA 10Forsyth, Mara10 40.23

SPN-IA 10Boyd, Maddison11 40.79

KEO-IA 10Logan, Alexandra12 41.00

MACR-IA 10Turner, Madeline13 41.61

ANK-IA  9Benson, Hayley14 42.83

 
Event 53  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Fly

State: 1:01.56 1989 N. Widmyer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOLP-IA 14Feldman, Lydia1 1:06.23

31.17 35.06

EMM-IA 15Hofmaster, Megan2 1:06.47

30.43 36.04

KEO-IA 14Logan, Alicia3 1:07.11

31.45 35.66

WLTN-IA 14Aldridge, Mikaela4 1:11.40

31.97 39.43

CAST-IA 14Winker, Krystin5 1:12.06

33.29 38.77

RED-IA 13Thomas, Molly6 1:13.33

34.56 38.77

MUSC-IA 13Littlejohn, Jennifer7 1:13.70

33.94 39.76

WASH-IA 18Liebe, Alicia8 1:13.92

33.87 40.05

EMM-IA 16Hersom, Beth9 1:14.33

34.37 39.96

MACR-IA 13Wodnik, Sarah10 1:14.90

35.62 39.28

CAST-IA 14Paulsen, Marissa11 1:15.13

34.32 40.81

FTD-IA 15Bocken, Kelsey12 1:15.22

33.57 41.65

SLOK-IA 16Kenefick, Jess13 1:15.57

34.39 41.18

CRSP-IA 15Bajet, Emily14 1:15.70

34.00 41.70

MTN-IA 14Bacon, Abby15 1:16.23

34.53 41.70

NEWT-IA 12Griffith, Stephanie16 1:19.43

37.96 41.47

 
Event 55  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

State: 39.56 2000 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Graettinger, Annabel1 43.95

DMWC-IA  8Armstrong, Rachel2 46.34

RAYS-IA  8Johnson, Sierra3 47.88

RED-IA  8Walker, Kate4 48.24

DOLP-IA  8Davis, Carolyn5 49.32

ANK-IA  8McCann, Hannah6 50.97

DMWC-IA  8Wang, Katie7 52.39

MACR-IA  8Fraley, Lawryn8 52.65

RVFT-IA  8Bakros, Isabel9 53.10

CRES-IA  8Somers, Camryn10 53.31

DMWC-IA  7McCallum, Macie11 53.46

ANK-IA  7Frazier, Cassandra12 53.52

NEWT-IA  8Griffith, Sierra13 54.43

MACR-IA  8Fagerbakke, Erica14 55.61

SLOK-IA  7Veldman, Joie15 56.80

NEWT-IA  7White, Karissa16 56.98

BHC-IA  6Smith, Elinor17 57.63

ANK-IA  8Moorman, Kylie18 58.51

BUR-IA  8Larkins, Megan19 59.59

SPN-IA  8Sather, Lauren--- DQ

 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

State: 35.06 1993 B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPN-IA 10Martindale, Tiffany1 41.38

DMWC-IA 10Friesth, Rachel2 41.46

MACR-IA 10Dalecky, Lauren3 41.65

FTD-IA 10Messerly, Taylor4 41.97

EMM-IA 10Priest, Hannah5 43.36

MUSC-IA 10Kilburn, Logan6 43.82

SLOK-IA  9Roberts, Hayley7 44.03

CAST-IA 10Kreft, Wendy8 44.59

EMM-IA 10Hofmaster, Allison9 44.87

RVFT-IA 10Song, Autum10 44.96

CCY-IA 10Forsyth, Mara11 44.97

MUSC-IA 10Rusch, Kaylea12 44.98

PELL-IA 10Schulte, Erica13 45.57

WLTN-IA 10Becker, Jessica14 45.68

KEO-IA  9Grisham, Katelyn15 45.71

CCY-IA 10Buenger, Torey16 46.00

MUSC-IA 10Sturms, Elizabeth17 47.00
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

WASH-IA 10Adam, Emily18 47.05

FTM-IA 10Young, Natalie19 47.44

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

State: 33.25 1997 J. Foster

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 11Aldridge, Hannah1 34.61

CAST-IA 12Payer, Karli2 34.86

DMWC-IA 12Wang, Jenny3 36.52

MACR-IA 11Gallet, Danielle4 37.68

ANK-IA 12Stout, Jessica5 38.35

FC-IA 11Olson, Liz6 38.78

PELL-IA 12Thomas, Samantha7 38.89

BUR-IA 15Krug, Rachel8 38.96

WASH-IA 12Adrian, Mackenzie9 38.99

SPN-IA 12Roskens, Kalei10 39.00

MTN-IA 12Barske, Elizabeth11 39.07

MACR-IA 12Tripp, Alyssa12 39.14

DOLP-IA 12Soat, Makenzie13 39.25

SPN-IA 12Harmon, Melanie14 39.28

ANK-IA 12Horner, Kelsy15 40.04

MUSC-IA 12Guerra, Brett16 40.10

CRSP-IA 12Sullivan, Caitlin17 40.46

DOLP-IA 11Morton, Celia--- DQ

MACR-IA 12Storey, Katie--- DQ

 
Event 61  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Breast

State: 32.97 2003 K. Grossnickle

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 13Wistey, Imelda1 32.74

FAIR-IA 18Matzen, Jean2 33.03

MUSC-IA 13Moritz, MACKENZIE3 33.77

OSKY-IA 14Nobiling, Molly4 34.62

ANK-IA 15Stout, Katie5 35.53

MACR-IA 15Tripp, Brittany6 35.58

RVFT-IA 15Timm, Alexis7 35.75

FTM-IA 14Young, Lauren8 36.00

BNE-IA 15Tjernagel, Leesa9 36.32

DOLP-IA 17Li, Cassie10 36.39

FTD-IA 15Messerly, Kassie11 36.40

EMM-IA 16Corley, April12 36.44

NEWT-IA 15Venteicher, Katelyn13 36.63

MACR-IA 13Scharmer, Christina14 36.73

DMWC-IA 15Wharton, Kimberly15 36.90

RED-IA 18Graham, Shannon16 37.08

FTM-IA 13Coppage, Niki17 37.31

MACR-IA 14Kraemer, Katie18 37.44

WASH-IA 15Adrian, Brittanie19 37.59

FAIR-IA 14Thompson, Ashley20 37.74

MTN-IA 13Pollpeter, Lindsay21 37.76

SPN-IA 15Peter, Samantha22 37.80

FAIR-IA 17Cracker, Erin23 38.30

RVFT-IA 13Cataldo, Rachel24 38.44

FTM-IA 13Queisner, Andrea25 38.83

 
Event 63  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

State: 31.56 2000 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Gawronska, Ania1 32.55

MUSC-IA  8Kent, Emma2 37.37

SPN-IA  7Rodriguez, McClaren3 37.46

DMWC-IA  8Kinter, Montana4 37.94

FAIR-IA  7Fritz, Samantha5 38.27

MACR-IA  8Miller, Bailey6 38.43

MACR-IA  8McCoy, Myah7 38.62

CRES-IA  8Somers, Camryn8 38.91

MACR-IA  8Harberts, Hannah9 39.43

MACR-IA  7Kraemer, Emily10 39.68

DMWC-IA  8Gerdis, Emma11 40.36

BUR-IA  8Daft, Tricia12 40.62

NEWT-IA  7Jenkins, Sydney13 40.64

OSKY-IA  8Reif, Andrea14 40.77

CRES-IA  8Proffitt, Alyssa15 40.88

DOLP-IA  8Steuck, Stephanie16 41.09

FAIR-IA  8Flattery, Mackenzie17 41.55

MACR-IA  8Wetekamp, Ellie18 42.26

DOLP-IA  8Hoerner, Samantha19 42.52

DMWC-IA  7Wilson, Emily20 43.17

NEWT-IA  8Griffith, Sierra21 44.94

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

State: 1:03.01 1987 N. Wolbers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Kinter, Michaela1 1:00.03

29.30 30.73

RED-IA 10Sallach, Sydney2 1:05.57

31.02 34.55

FC-IA 10Aberg, Madeline3 1:10.97

33.37 37.60

FAIR-IA 10Baumann, Sidney4 1:11.34

33.20 38.14

BAC-IA  9Knight, Meredith5 1:12.23

34.65 37.58

DMWC-IA  9Lynch, Mckenna6 1:12.37

33.98 38.39

DMWC-IA  9Brown, Jenny7 1:12.71

36.46 36.25

FTD-IA 10Messerly, Taylor8 1:13.21

35.93 37.28

WLTN-IA  9Kokjohn, Samanatha9 1:14.31

34.06 40.25

DMWC-IA  9Summers, Jordan10 1:14.87

34.90 39.97

FTD-IA 10Ellendson, Angie11 1:15.03

35.40 39.63

FAIR-IA  9Greiner, Jade12 1:15.21

34.99 40.22

NEWT-IA 10Griffith, Sidney13 1:16.83

36.30 40.53

KEO-IA 10Logan, Alexandra14 1:16.86

35.59 41.27

MUSC-IA  9Kilburn, Reagan15 1:16.89

36.95 39.94

SPN-IA 10Boyd, Maddison16 1:17.19

36.05 41.14

GRN-IA 10Andrews, Jazlyn17 1:17.92

36.67 41.25

MACR-IA 10Klimes, Alexa18 1:18.91

36.87 42.04

NEWT-IA  9Colville, Carly19 1:19.21

37.86 41.35

DOLP-IA 10Reinke, Kristy20 1:19.84

37.79 42.05

KEO-IA  9Grisham, Katelyn21 1:23.38

37.78 45.60

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

State: 57.15 1992 S. Dougall

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 12Bakari, Nailah1 1:01.52

29.86 31.66

NEWT-IA 12Colville, Ellen2 1:01.69

29.78 31.91

SPN-IA 11Bosch, Kendall3 1:04.03

31.27 32.76

CAST-IA 11Fordyce, Abbey4 1:04.12

30.39 33.73

MTN-IA 12Barske, Elizabeth5 1:04.39

31.34 33.05

RVFT-IA 12Song, Minge6 1:04.67

30.84 33.83

CAST-IA 12Halverson, Mary Ellen7 1:06.13

31.55 34.58

WASH-IA 12Beatty, Ashley8 1:06.94

32.29 34.65

BUR-IA 15O'Keefe, Courtney9 1:07.49

32.46 35.03

NEWT-IA 12Huebner, Miranda10 1:07.88

32.54 35.34

DOLP-IA 12Slagel, Clare11 1:08.14

32.66 35.48

DOLP-IA 12Meyer, Michaela12 1:08.20

32.93 35.27

CCY-IA 12Kahler, RaeAnna13 1:08.83

33.45 35.38

MACR-IA 11Dunn, Alexandra14 1:08.86

33.47 35.39

MUSC-IA 11Calderon, Arianna15 1:09.00

32.98 36.02

FAIR-IA 12Herman, Samantha15 1:09.00

32.21 36.79

SPN-IA 12Magnuson, Ann17 1:09.11

32.54 36.57

WASH-IA 12Adrian, Mackenzie17 1:09.11

32.81 36.30

NEWT-IA 12Griffith, Stephanie19 1:09.16

34.25 34.91

MUSC-IA 12Eichelberger, Hannah20 1:09.31

32.74 36.57

MUSC-IA 13Sturms, Natalie21 1:09.56

33.08 36.48
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRSP-IA 12Cue, Jordan22 1:09.85

32.41 37.44

KEO-IA 13Hugg, Kelsey23 1:10.88

33.20 37.68

BUR-IA 15Moyer, Madison24 1:11.66

34.21 37.45

MUSC-IA 11Ross, Sarah25 1:11.83

34.21 37.62

BUR-IA 15Johnson, Hannah26 1:15.85

35.60 40.25

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

State: 54.06 1977 C. Goode

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA 14Hobson, Kalee1 56.96

27.97 28.99

KEO-IA 14Logan, Alicia2 58.05

28.02 30.03

NEWT-IA 14Meyer, Caitlyn3 58.26

28.23 30.03

RVFT-IA 14Williams, Ashley4 58.29

28.29 30.00

MTN-IA 14Johnson, Meredith5 59.10

27.62 31.48

DMWC-IA 14Galles, Kelsey6 59.22

28.55 30.67

KEO-IA 14Atwood, Viktoria7 1:00.98

28.88 32.10

ANK-IA 13Hable, Allie8 1:02.06

29.06 33.00

KEO-IA 14Swan, Beckah9 1:02.23

29.60 32.63

DOLP-IA 14Slagel, Lauren10 1:02.29

29.28 33.01

PELL-IA 13Landon, Maggie11 1:03.26

30.33 32.93

MUSC-IA 14Martin, Sarah12 1:03.47

30.46 33.01

SPN-IA 14Brigham, Samantha13 1:03.86

30.60 33.26

RVFT-IA 14Rodgers, Crystal14 1:03.95

30.50 33.45

RED-IA 13Farnum, Stephanie15 1:04.10

30.48 33.62

DMWC-IA 13Hovey, Sarah16 1:04.18

30.60 33.58

EMM-IA 13Hofmaster, Holly17 1:04.45

31.56 32.89

CRSP-IA 14Holten, Chelsey18 1:04.72

30.59 34.13

KEO-IA 14Pfaffe, Schuyler19 1:04.73

30.55 34.18

CAST-IA 14Schwabe, Lindsey20 1:04.97

30.65 34.32

OSKY-IA 14Oaks, Nicole21 1:05.03

31.40 33.63

MACR-IA 13Gerken, Erin22 1:05.24

31.57 33.67

FAIR-IA 13Cracker, Emily23 1:05.55

31.76 33.79

FTM-IA 13Fuller, Haley24 1:06.00

31.07 34.93

WASH-IA 13Adrian, Steffany25 1:06.07

31.41 34.66

FTM-IA 14Allen, Lynnae26 1:06.22

31.03 35.19

DOLP-IA 13Morton, Claire27 1:06.25

31.06 35.19

SPN-IA 13Mohni, Hollee28 1:06.49

31.52 34.97

RED-IA 13Mellencamp, Michelle29 1:06.51

31.29 35.22

MACR-IA 13Wodnik, Sarah30 1:06.74

32.31 34.43

MUSC-IA 13Ewalt, Laura31 1:06.78

32.12 34.66

CAST-IA 13Sonnichsen, Kamalha32 1:06.94

31.95 34.99

 
Event 71  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Free

State: 53.82 1975 K. Linn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 16Carlyle, Caitlin1 57.76

27.45 30.31

OSKY-IA 16Reif, Mickaela2 58.15

28.41 29.74

NEWT-IA 16Clark, Rachel3 58.75

28.72 30.03

MACR-IA 15Crew, Catherine4 59.02

28.52 30.50

MUSC-IA 18Martin, Susan5 59.14

28.42 30.72

FAIR-IA 16Delker, Jessica6 59.43

28.36 31.07

CAST-IA 17Dieter, Becca7 59.88

28.47 31.41

RVFT-IA 15Song, Gina8 59.89

28.65 31.24

MACR-IA 15Ickes, Amanda9 1:00.06

28.89 31.17

DMWC-IA 15Summers, Jaimie10 1:00.25

28.93 31.32

MACR-IA 15Nelson, Meaghan11 1:00.90

29.00 31.90

BNE-IA 15Tjernagel, Leesa12 1:01.58

29.45 32.13

EMM-IA 15Hofmaster, Megan13 1:02.12

29.90 32.22

NEWT-IA 15Griffith, Samantha14 1:02.17

29.92 32.25

SLOK-IA 16Kenefick, Jess15 1:03.07

30.18 32.89

CRSP-IA 15Kremer, Kaylee16 1:03.52

31.04 32.48

FTD-IA 14Stanley, Taylor17 1:03.53

30.16 33.37

MACR-IA 16Vance, Megan18 1:04.67

31.31 33.36

FTM-IA 17Morrical, Brittany19 1:05.13

31.30 33.83

FAIR-IA 17Cracker, Erin20 1:05.29

30.76 34.53

MACR-IA 16Sevier, Suzy21 1:05.33

30.76 34.57

BUR-IA 15Daft, Christina22 1:05.38

30.82 34.56

FTM-IA 15Suesens, Sydney23 1:05.43

31.30 34.13

CRSP-IA 15Bierman, Elizabeth24 1:05.46

31.86 33.60

CRSP-IA 17Ross, Samantha25 1:05.62

31.88 33.74

 
Event 73  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

State: 17.24 1980 J. Hewett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  8Siebenga, Kirsten1 19.88

MUSC-IA  8Kent, Emma2 20.60

KEO-IA  9Hawkins, Mercedes3 20.77

SPN-IA  7Determan, Krista4 21.02

SPN-IA  8Sather, Rachel5 21.15

DMWC-IA  8Conte, Lauren6 21.22

PELL-IA  8Burch, Shanae7 21.28

MUSC-IA  7Wester, Isabel8 21.58

RVFT-IA  8Schmitt, Juna8 21.58

RED-IA  7Mahoney, Angela8 21.58

PELL-IA  8Bogaard, Makenna11 21.59

DOLP-IA  7Westhoff, Jessica12 21.61

KEO-IA  8Williams, Carly13 21.62

ANK-IA  7Voss, Kennedy14 21.65

PELL-IA  8Hanson, Kira15 21.76

RED-IA  7Bennett, Leatha16 21.98

KEO-IA  8Kemp, Alexis17 22.10

DOLP-IA  7Morton, Caroline18 22.22

GRN-IA  8Graham, Catelyn19 22.30

FTM-IA  7Culbertson, Kayla20 22.32

SPN-IA  8Sather, Lauren21 22.43

PELL-IA  8Etnyre, Jeannie22 22.53

GRN-IA  8Krumm, Madison23 22.72

DOLP-IA  8Steuck, Stephanie24 22.96

ANK-IA  7Manderscheid, Rachel25 23.09

NEWT-IA  7Jenkins, Sydney26 23.13

TIPT-IA  7Himes, Caitlin27 23.22

MUSC-IA  9Cahill, Anne28 23.54

WLTN-IA  8Maurer, Parker29 23.85

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

State: 1:07.90 2000 J. Wubbena

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEO-IA 10Hawkins, Alexis1 1:11.95

34.64 37.31

RED-IA 10Morris, Kelsey2 1:14.61

36.91 37.70
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 75  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

DMWC-IA  9Wistey, Kaitlin3 1:17.98

37.64 40.34

SPN-IA  9Sieperda, Taylor4 1:20.36

38.47 41.89

SLOK-IA 10Vondrak, Ashley5 1:21.29

39.17 42.12

MUSC-IA 10Pfieffer, Sarah6 1:24.82

41.34 43.48

DMWC-IA  9Summers, Jordan7 1:25.05

40.56 44.49

MUSC-IA 10Sturms, Elizabeth8 1:26.08

WASH-IA 10Fishback, Stephanie9 1:26.18

40.76 45.42

RVFT-IA  9Kendeigh, Katie10 1:26.91

42.34 44.57

MUSC-IA  9Kilburn, Reagan11 1:27.08

SPN-IA  9Pohar, Taylor12 1:27.45

ANK-IA  9Kramer, Hope13 1:27.90

42.54 45.36

DOLP-IA 10Cram, Erin14 1:28.20

40.94 47.26

SLOK-IA 10Weiss, Paige15 1:28.75

43.26 45.49

MUSC-IA 11Eversmeyer, Staci16 1:28.90

366:56:40.00

45.64

DOLP-IA  9Trannel, Erin17 1:30.02

43.44 46.58

NEWT-IA  9Colville, Carly18 1:33.58

10:00.00

48.48

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

State: 1:03.02 1992 S. Dougall

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 11Westercamp, Gabrielle1 1:05.32

31.69 33.63

DMWC-IA 12Sullivan, Annie2 1:06.07

32.64 33.43

DMWC-IA 12Wilson, Sarah3 1:08.06

33.27 34.79

DMWC-IA 11Tippin, Kaytlin4 1:11.14

34.46 36.68

DOLP-IA 12Weig, Emily5 1:12.08

34.43 37.65

BUR-IA 15Kauffman, Makenzie6 1:14.30

35.43 38.87

RED-IA 11Sunberg, Julie7 1:14.82

NEWT-IA 11Meyer, Courtney8 1:15.60

36.85 38.75

FAIR-IA 12Swanson, Rachel9 1:15.92

36.83 39.09

DOLP-IA 12Trannel, Jacyln10 1:16.17

37.21 38.96

MUSC-IA 12Bartelt, Haley11 1:18.42

37.99 40.43

MACR-IA 11Scharmer, Alexandra12 1:18.49

37.40 41.09

DMWC-IA 11Gawronska, Elle13 1:18.57

38.42 40.15

MACR-IA 11McCoy, Henna14 1:19.11

38.78 40.33

ANK-IA 12Lacy, Nicole15 1:19.76

38.42 41.34

RED-IA 12Smith, Stefani16 1:20.07

DOLP-IA 11Roepsch, Autumn17 1:20.73

39.89 40.84

MUSC-IA 11Wood, Laura18 1:21.64

40.21 41.43

ANK-IA 12Kramer, Leah19 1:21.71

39.74 41.97

SLOK-IA 12Lazenby, Katy20 1:24.23

40.70 43.53

FTM-IA 12Culbertson, Taylor--- DQ

38.21 39.18

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

State: 1:01.88 2000 M. Taylor

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEO-IA 14McDowell, Nicki1 1:07.08

32.53 34.55

MACR-IA 14Usher, Maureen2 1:08.11

33.00 35.11

SPN-IA 13Rossiter, Erin3 1:09.55

34.01 35.54

DOLP-IA 14Trannel, Jordan4 1:10.25

34.28 35.97

RED-IA 13Farnum, Stephanie5 1:10.57

34.33 36.24

DMWC-IA 14Gerdis, Elizabeth6 1:11.83

34.50 37.33

CAST-IA 14Paulsen, Marissa7 1:12.03

35.76 36.27

MTN-IA 13McCarville, Micaela8 1:12.18

34.55 37.63

CRSP-IA 14Kennedy, Nicole9 1:12.24

34.45 37.79

CRSP-IA 14Wiesender, Amanda10 1:12.43

34.83 37.60

MTN-IA 13Beals, Samantha11 1:12.48

35.47 37.01

MTN-IA 14Visser, Emily12 1:13.17

34.90 38.27

DOLP-IA 14Hitchcock, Kylah13 1:14.12

35.98 38.14

WLTN-IA 14Gavin, Amanda14 1:14.28

35.19 39.09

NEWT-IA 13Daniels, Morgan15 1:14.44

35.98 38.46

SPN-IA 14Harmon, Monica16 1:17.11

36.04 41.07

 
Event 81  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Back

State: 1:03.06 1995 A. Santage

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 14Winker, Krystin1 1:06.26

32.76 33.50

FAIR-IA 16Slechta, Margaret2 1:08.90

33.76 35.14

KEO-IA 16Allerman, Becca3 1:10.09

34.36 35.73

MACR-IA 15Nahra, Danielle4 1:10.12

34.65 35.47

DMWC-IA 15Vandezande, Emma5 1:10.18

33.53 36.65

NEWT-IA 16Long, Rachel6 1:10.35

33.80 36.55

KEO-IA 15Welborn, Abby7 1:13.09

35.00 38.09

EMM-IA 15Hauswirth, Megan8 1:13.41

35.75 37.66

FTD-IA 15Savery, Ellie9 1:14.48

35.52 38.96

KEO-IA 15Frey, Sara10 1:14.58

36.12 38.46

SPN-IA 15McLaury, Megan11 1:15.75

36.08 39.67

 
Event 83  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

State: 18.94 1976 S. Lendt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Graettinger, Annabel1 19.58

DMWC-IA  8Armstrong, Rachel2 20.83

RAYS-IA  8Johnson, Sierra3 21.36

RED-IA  8Walker, Kate4 21.69

MACR-IA  8Siebenga, Kirsten5 22.93

DOLP-IA  8Davis, Carolyn6 22.95

ANK-IA  7Frazier, Cassandra7 22.96

CAST-IA  8Smouse, Lauren8 23.02

BHC-IA  8Wagner, Madeline9 23.16

EMM-IA  8Naig, Alexa10 23.76

MACR-IA  8Harberts, Hannah11 23.81

RVFT-IA  8Bakros, Isabel12 23.90

DMWC-IA  8Wang, Katie13 24.00

CRES-IA  8Somers, Camryn14 24.06

MACR-IA  8Fagerbakke, Erica15 24.71

CAST-IA  7Lo, Hannah16 24.74

SPN-IA  8Sather, Lauren17 24.96

SLOK-IA  7Veldman, Joie18 25.19

NEWT-IA  8Scotton, Hannah19 25.20

ANK-IA  8Moorman, Kylie20 26.12

ANK-IA  7Manderscheid, Rachel21 26.17

BUR-IA  8Larkins, Megan22 26.47

ANK-IA  7Settle, Lindsey23 26.49

OSKY-IA  8Reif, Andrea24 26.60

NEWT-IA  7White, Karissa25 26.96

MACR-IA  8Wetekamp, Ellie26 27.11

DMWC-IA  8Gerdis, Emma27 27.43

CRSP-IA  8Stonehocker, Abby28 27.54

SPN-IA  7VerSteeg, Abbie29 28.72
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Results
 
Event 85  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

State: 1:19.61 2001 C. Olson/ R. Lenox

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOLP-IA 10Li, Carrie1 1:27.82

41.41 46.41

DMWC-IA  9Wistey, Kaitlin2 1:30.13

42.73 47.40

DMWC-IA 10Friesth, Rachel3 1:32.14

42.87 49.27

MACR-IA 10Reynolds, Lauren4 1:32.67

44.03 48.64

CAST-IA 10DeVore, Alexx5 1:34.15

43.55 50.60

SLOK-IA  9Roberts, Hayley6 1:34.72

44.89 49.83

EMM-IA 10Priest, Hannah7 1:35.61

45.06 50.55

CCY-IA 10Forsyth, Mara8 1:35.75

46.50 49.25

RVFT-IA 10Song, Autum9 1:35.94

45.25 50.69

MACR-IA 10Dalecky, Lauren10 1:36.10

44.87 51.23

KEO-IA 10Parker, Paige11 1:36.61

45.97 50.64

MUSC-IA 10Kilburn, Logan12 1:37.00

46.43 50.57

DOLP-IA 10Knowles, Olivia13 1:37.12

45.65 51.47

MUSC-IA 10Rusch, Kaylea14 1:37.96

47.55 50.41

WLTN-IA 10Becker, Jessica15 1:38.22

46.47 51.75

WASH-IA 10Adam, Emily16 1:41.51

47.73 53.78

MACR-IA  9Fitzgerald, Samantha17 1:42.29

47.84 54.45

PELL-IA 10Schulte, Erica18 1:43.29

46.47 56.82

CCY-IA 10Buenger, Torey19 1:43.85

48.51 55.34

 
Event 87  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

State: 1:11.97 1994 B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 11Aldridge, Hannah1 1:17.24

36.90 40.34

CAST-IA 12Payer, Karli2 1:17.49

36.39 41.10

DOLP-IA 11Morton, Celia3 1:18.87

38.37 40.50

DMWC-IA 12Wang, Jenny4 1:19.76

38.54 41.22

ANK-IA 12Dowell, Presley5 1:20.71

37.78 42.93

RVFT-IA 12Song, Minge6 1:21.11

38.31 42.80

FC-IA 11Olson, Liz7 1:23.01

39.84 43.17

MACR-IA 11Gallet, Danielle8 1:24.55

39.56 44.99

MACR-IA 12Tripp, Alyssa9 1:25.21

40.54 44.67

BUR-IA 15Krug, Rachel10 1:25.70

39.34 46.36

DOLP-IA 12Soat, Makenzie11 1:25.90

40.68 45.22

MUSC-IA 12Guerra, Brett12 1:25.93

40.96 44.97

MACR-IA 12Storey, Katie13 1:26.08

40.21 45.87

ANK-IA 12Horner, Kelsy14 1:26.12

40.96 45.16

DMWC-IA 11Haag, Tori15 1:27.31

40.72 46.59

CRSP-IA 12Sullivan, Caitlin16 1:27.55

41.25 46.30

SPN-IA 12Roskens, Kalei17 1:27.76

41.00 46.76

DMWC-IA 11Delahunt, Ryan Emily18 1:28.10

42.27 45.83

WASH-IA 12Beatty, Ashley19 1:28.39

42.11 46.28

PELL-IA 12Thomas, Samantha20 1:28.95

40.96 47.99

 
Event 89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

State: 1:07.98 1996 R. King

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 13Wistey, Imelda1 1:13.30

34.15 39.15

MUSC-IA 13Moritz, MACKENZIE2 1:14.25

35.90 38.35

PELL-IA 13Landon, Maggie3 1:14.36

35.31 39.05

KEO-IA 14Atwood, Viktoria4 1:18.09

36.04 42.05

FTM-IA 14Young, Lauren5 1:18.93

37.55 41.38

RED-IA 13Thomas, Molly6 1:19.40

37.85 41.55

DMWC-IA 13Gustafson, Alex7 1:20.96

37.60 43.36

DOLP-IA 14Slagel, Lauren8 1:21.03

37.73 43.30

MACR-IA 14Kraemer, Katie9 1:21.86

38.67 43.19

MTN-IA 13Pollpeter, Lindsay10 1:22.13

38.61 43.52

SPN-IA 14Brigham, Samantha11 1:22.62

39.23 43.39

FAIR-IA 14Thompson, Ashley12 1:22.67

38.26 44.41

MUSC-IA 13Littlejohn, Jennifer13 1:23.17

39.51 43.66

ANK-IA 13Sorensen, Gwendolyn14 1:23.67

39.59 44.08

FTM-IA 13Queisner, Andrea15 1:24.16

39.52 44.64

SPN-IA 13McLaury, Amy16 1:24.27

39.00 45.27

EMM-IA 13Hofmaster, Holly17 1:24.93

40.16 44.77

MACR-IA 13Gerken, Erin18 1:25.29

40.35 44.94

FTD-IA 13Chambers, Alison19 1:25.62

39.47 46.15

RVFT-IA 13Cataldo, Rachel20 1:25.89

39.94 45.95

DOLP-IA 14Hitchcock, Kylah21 1:26.13

40.92 45.21

WLTN-IA 15Fox, Christine22 1:27.72

40.49 47.23

BUR-IA 15Peterson, Emily23 1:28.58

40.63 47.95

 
Event 91  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Breast

State: 1:11.59 2003 A. Mickelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EMM-IA 15Hofmaster, Megan1 1:12.88

34.53 38.35

MACR-IA 15Tripp, Brittany2 1:15.16

36.37 38.79

OSKY-IA 14Nobiling, Molly3 1:15.55

36.23 39.32

RVFT-IA 15Timm, Alexis4 1:16.34

35.82 40.52

CRSP-IA 15Bajet, Emily5 1:17.51

35.97 41.54

ANK-IA 15Stout, Katie6 1:17.84

36.12 41.72

BNE-IA 15Tjernagel, Leesa7 1:18.32

36.77 41.55

MACR-IA 15Ickes, Amanda8 1:18.41

37.19 41.22

RED-IA 18Graham, Shannon9 1:19.84

36.95 42.89

DMWC-IA 15Wharton, Kimberly10 1:21.27

38.57 42.70

NEWT-IA 15Venteicher, Katelyn11 1:21.99

38.17 43.82

CRSP-IA 15Kremer, Kaylee12 1:22.51

39.59 42.92

MACR-IA 13Scharmer, Christina13 1:23.57

39.20 44.37

MACR-IA 15Weaverling, Kristen14 1:23.60

39.13 44.47

EMM-IA 16Corley, April15 1:23.74

38.21 45.53

MACR-IA 16Sevier, Suzy16 1:24.29

39.35 44.94

KEO-IA 15Welborn, Abby17 1:24.30

39.91 44.39
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YMCA Girls State - 3/5/2006

Results
(Event 91  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Breast)

CAST-IA 17Dieter, Becca18 1:25.75

39.28 46.47

FTD-IA 15Bocken, Kelsey18 1:25.75

40.22 45.53

SPN-IA 15Peter, Samantha20 1:26.05

40.12 45.93

 
Event 93  Girls 12&O 500 Yard Free

State: 5:12.30 1975 K. Kirkland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOLP-IA 14Temperley, Tabetha1 5:40.34

28.77 33.20 35.1434.15

34.95 34.79 35.31 35.40

35.09 33.54

KEO-IA 14Swan, Beckah2 5:49.45

31.39 35.02 35.7335.62

35.78 35.75 36.03 36.01

35.19 32.93

DMWC-IA 15Summers, Jaimie3 5:50.79

31.12 34.61 35.6835.43

35.79 36.05 35.99 36.01

35.99 34.12

KEO-IA 16Allerman, Becca4 6:03.47

31.89 35.44 37.2636.30

36.95 37.66 38.01 37.66

36.95 35.35

CRSP-IA 15Bierman, Elizabeth5 6:13.26

32.85 37.05 37.9236.86

37.96 38.08 38.29 39.47

38.97 35.81

MUSC-IA 15Mayes, Catherine6 6:14.92

32.71 36.05 38.3437.36

38.31 38.57 39.13 39.34

38.68 36.43

CRSP-IA 15Gilbert, Holly7 6:22.26

34.05 37.03 38.5838.57

39.14 38.81 39.22 39.79

39.19 37.88

ANK-IA 13Halferty, Molly8 6:43.73

35.26 38.53 40.6840.21

41.25 41.40 41.78 42.27

41.65 40.70

 
Event 95  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:07.20 2005 Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:08.66

Delahunt, Jaena 8 Armstrong, Rachel 8

Kinter, Montana 8 Gawronska, Ania 8

35.43 33.23

AMACR-IA2 1:11.76

Miller, Bailey 8 Harberts, Hannah 8

Siebenga, Kirsten 8 McCoy, Myah 8

36.21 35.55

AANK-IA3 1:12.83

Westercamp, Alexandra 7Frazier, Cassandra 7

Scherele, Gabby 8 McCann, Hannah 8

37.97 34.86

BDMWC-IA4 1:15.30

Conte, Lauren 8 Wilson, Emily 7

Gerdis, Emma 8 McCallum, Macie 7

40.34 34.96

ADOLP-IA5 1:15.52

Reinke, Kelly 8 Steuck, Stephanie 8

Hoerner, Samantha 8 Davis, Carolyn 8

38.38 37.14

ANEWT-IA6 1:16.80

Griffith, Sierra 8 Prendergast, Rachel 8

Jenkins, Sydney 7 Scotton, Hannah 8

41.06 35.74

ASPN-IA7 1:17.51

Sather, Rachel 8 Determan, Krista 7

Sather, Lauren 8 Rodriguez, McClaren 7

40.19 37.32

APELL-IA8 1:17.93

Hedrick, Samantha 7 Etnyre, Jeannie 8

Bogaard, Makenna 8 Hanson, Kira 8

38.57 39.36

AFAIR-IA9 1:18.93

Ferrel, Taylor 8 Bowman, Brynna 6

Fritz, Samantha 7 Flattery, Mackenzie 8

43.18 35.75

ACAST-IA10 1:19.15

Baker, Hannah 8 Hicks, Cora 7

Lo, Hannah 7 Smouse, Lauren 8

40.08 39.07

ACRES-IA11 1:19.26

Somers, Camryn 8 Taylor, Jenna 7

Siegmann, Katherine 8 Proffitt, Alyssa 8

40.90 38.36

ASLOK-IA12 1:19.65

Roberts, Caitlyn 7 Morriem, Shelby 8

Veldman, Joie 7 Larson, Krista 8

41.53 38.12

AOSKY-IA13 1:19.88

Braundmeier, Samantha 8Richmond, Kaity 7

Reif, Andrea 8 Reif, Jackie 8

39.84 40.04

ABUR-IA14 1:21.07

Larkins, Megan 8 Cox, Sydney 8

Delaney, Hannah 8 Daft, Tricia 8

42.41 38.66

BDOLP-IA15 1:23.46

Morton, Caroline 7 Schroeder, Katelynn 7

Westhoff, Jessica 7 Mueller, Alison 7

42.55 40.91

ACRSP-IA16 1:23.90

Zielke, Kalie 8 Gardner, Hayley 7

Stonehocker, Abby 8 Hansen, Lily 8

45.59 38.31

BMACR-IA17 1:23.95

Wetekamp, Ellie 8 Fraley, Lawryn 8

Kraemer, Emily 7 Fagerbakke, Erica 8

47.72 36.23

AMUSC-IA18 1:24.32

Graettinger, Annabel 8 Lewison, Nisse 8

Kent, Emma 8 Schaefers, Emily 8

44.53 39.79

ARED-IA19 1:25.68

Mahoney, Angela 7 Scarborough, Olivia 7

Bennett, Leatha 7 Walker, Kate 8

45.15 40.53

BANK-IA20 1:26.21

Manderscheid, Rachel 7 Settle, Lindsey 7

Carlson, Alyssa 8 Shupe, Kaci 7

44.03 42.18

CDMWC-IA21 1:27.73

Hansell, Emery 6 Sullivan, Meghan 7

Friesth, Sarah 6 Wang, Katie 8

43.88 43.85

AWLTN-IA--- DQ

Keith, Gabriella 8 Hagen, Alexis 7

Maurer, Parker 8 Melton, Isabella 8

43.39 39.99

ARVFT-IA--- DQ

Bakros, Isabel 8 Schmitt, Juna 8

Skartvedt, Anelise 7 Knoebel, Moriah 6

42.53 43.10

 
Event 97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 2:01.10 1977 Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 2:07.15

Brown, Jenny 9 Summers, Jordan 9

Lynch, Mckenna 9 Kinter, Michaela 10

33.43 34.31 26.0933.32

ASPN-IA2 2:10.07

Martindale, Tiffany 10 Martindale, Kirstin 9

Boyd, Maddison 10 Sieperda, Taylor 9

31.63 33.95 30.9033.59

AKEO-IA3 2:14.81

Parker, Paige 10 Grisham, Katelyn 9

Logan, Alexandra 10 Hawkins, Alexis 10

35.64 35.50 29.7333.94

AFAIR-IA4 2:16.12

Greiner, Jade 9 Slechta, Claire 10

Bowman, Baylee 9 Baumann, Sidney 10

33.65 37.17 30.3334.97

ARED-IA5 2:16.20

Morris, Kelsey 10 Aufdenberg, Allison 10

Bennett, Maggie 9 Sallach, Sydney 10

31.53 37.39 29.2338.05

BDMWC-IA6 2:17.31

Friesth, Rachel 10

Feldt, Kasey 10 Wistey, Kaitlin 9

35.26 34.46 32.9234.67
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Results
(Event 97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMUSC-IA7 2:19.18

Sturms, Elizabeth 10 Oepping, Hailey 11

Kilburn, Reagan 9 Pfieffer, Sarah 10

36.15 34.57 32.9635.50

ADOLP-IA8 2:19.70

Reinke, Kristy 10 Knowles, Olivia 10

Cram, Erin 10 Li, Carrie 10

36.55 39.00 30.0234.13

AMACR-IA9 2:21.73

Reynolds, Lauren 10 Klimes, Alexa 10

Fitzgerald, Samantha 9 Turner, Madeline 10

35.34 35.33 34.2436.82

AANK-IA10 2:25.74

Austin, Samantha 9 Engelstad, Brooke 9

Benson, Hayley 9 Kramer, Hope 9

37.38 35.70 35.3837.28

AEMM-IA11 2:27.09

Hofmaster, Allison 10 Priest, Hannah 10

Egland, Hadley 10 Stubbs, Madeline 10

37.63 36.08 36.3237.06

BMUSC-IA12 2:27.22

Hogan, Rebecca 10 Rusch, Kaylea 10

Kilburn, Logan 10 Beauchamp, Megan 10

35.00 36.76 36.6438.82

ARVFT-IA13 2:27.35

Song, Autum 10 Kendeigh, Katie 9

Gaer, Emma 9 Orewiler, Savannah 9

40.03 37.34 32.2037.78

ASLOK-IA14 2:27.49

Goodenow, Abby 10 Roberts, Hayley 9

Vondrak, Samantha 9 Vondrak, Ashley 10

36.99 37.31 34.3638.83

ANEWT-IA15 2:27.88

Griffith, Sidney 10 Bleeker, Michaela 9

Scotton, Kora 10 Colville, Carly 9

38.32 35.81 36.5737.18

AWLTN-IA16 2:29.02

Becker, Jessica 10 Berry, Justice 10

Chapman, Kourtanie 10 Kokjohn, Samanatha 9

34.63 41.64 32.9739.78

APELL-IA17 2:29.30

Nelson, Regan 9 Dykstra, Julia 9

Fyfe, Abby 9 Van Weelden, Kaitlyn 10

39.45 37.43 33.1639.26

CMUSC-IA18 2:31.32

Schoer, Emily 9 Eversmeyer, Staci 11

Andersen, Meredith 10 Livermore, Jordyn 11

39.40 36.95 36.5538.42

 
Event 99  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:49.00 1976 CR Central

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:53.38

Sullivan, Annie 12 Hennings, Catherine 11

Wilson, Sarah 12 Bakari, Nailah 12

28.38 28.86 27.6828.46

ACAST-IA2 1:53.54

Lux, Jennifer 12 Halverson, Mary Ellen 12

Payer, Karli 12 Fordyce, Abbey 11

30.05 28.07 27.4128.01

AANK-IA3 1:56.46

Dowell, Presley 12 Buckner, Brittney 11

Defino, Catherine 11 Westercamp, Gabrielle 11

28.96 29.46 28.1629.88

ADOLP-IA4 1:58.35

Schroeder, Emily 11 Weig, Emily 12

Meyer, Michaela 12 Slagel, Clare 12

29.41 29.66 30.0229.26

ASPN-IA5 1:58.79

Harmon, Melanie 12 Merchant, Kirsten 12

Rettey, Suzanne 12 Bosch, Kendall 11

29.47 29.29 29.1730.86

ANEWT-IA6 2:00.86

Huebner, Miranda 12 Griffith, Stephanie 12

Meyer, Courtney 11 Colville, Ellen 12

29.66 32.54 29.0629.60

AMUSC-IA7 2:03.22

Bartelt, Haley 12 Calderon, Arianna 11

Sturms, Natalie 13 Eichelberger, Hannah 12

30.92 31.85 29.8830.57

BDMWC-IA8 2:04.02

Delahunt, Ryan Emily 11 Elliott, Grace 12

Tippin, Kaytlin 11 Haag, Tori 11

30.76 32.42 29.3631.48

AMACR-IA9 2:05.05

Dunn, Alexandra 11 Strand, Molly 12

Gallet, Danielle 11 Arebaugh, Jessica 11

31.84 32.50 29.4231.29

BDOLP-IA10 2:05.22

Thorpe, Allie 12 Trannel, Jacyln 12

Soat, Makenzie 12 Roepsch, Autumn 11

31.97 31.07 30.4831.70

AFAIR-IA11 2:05.57

Herman, Samantha 12 McMahon, Abby 11

Adam, Stephanie 12 Swanson, Rachel 12

30.84 31.61 29.5733.55

BANK-IA12 2:05.68

Campbell, Amanda 12 Stout, Jessica 12

Kramer, Leah 12 Flatness, Alexandra 11

31.01 31.16 30.2333.28

CDMWC-IA13 2:06.14

Aldridge, Hannah 11 Weresh, Alexandra 11

Armstrong, Taylor 11 DiBlasi, Mackenzie 11

30.58 32.20 31.7331.63

ABUR-IA14 2:06.23

Kauffman, Makenzie 15 Moyer, Madison 15

Krug, Rachel 15 O'Keefe, Courtney 15

31.78 32.00 30.6431.81

BCAST-IA15 2:09.71

Geery, Kayla 11 Auen, Elizabeth 11

Espenhover, Maggie 11 Rattenborg, Allyson 12

33.27 32.61 31.3932.44

BMUSC-IA--- DQ

Mead, Jenny 12 Wood, Laura 11

Ross, Sarah 11 Morgan, Avery 12

31.79 34.76 31.8433.66

 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:43.34 1976 CR Central

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:46.78

Wistey, Imelda 13 Gerdis, Elizabeth 14

Galles, Kelsey 14 LaMair, Lindsey 14

26.75 27.54 25.6326.86

AKEO-IA2 1:49.22

Pfaffe, Schuyler 14 Atwood, Viktoria 14

McDowell, Nicki 14 Logan, Alicia 14

27.38 28.36 25.5427.94

ADOLP-IA3 1:49.44

Slagel, Lauren 14 Trannel, Jordan 14

Temperley, Tabetha 14 Feldman, Lydia 14

28.56 27.21 26.1627.51

AMTN-IA4 1:53.87

Beals, Samantha 13 Visser, Emily 14

Pollpeter, Lindsay 13 Johnson, Meredith 14

29.25 28.68 27.1128.83

AMUSC-IA5 1:55.73

Martin, Sarah 14 Littlejohn, Jennifer 13

Ewalt, Laura 13 Moritz, MACKENZIE 13

28.68 30.17 27.4929.39

AMACR-IA6 1:57.00

Wodnik, Sarah 13 Gerken, Erin 13

Vance, Jarrah 13 Usher, Maureen 14

30.19 29.86 26.7130.24

AFTD-IA7 1:58.44

Stanley, Taylor 14 Pearson, Jamie 13

Hall, Molly 13 Huntington, Katie 13

32.11 31.14 27.8727.32

ARVFT-IA8 1:58.70

Rodgers, Crystal 14 Song, Minge 12

Mackay, Allison 13 Cataldo, Rachel 13

28.28 29.41 31.7529.26

ASPN-IA9 2:00.14

Rossiter, Erin 13 Harmon, Monica 14

Brigham, Samantha 14 Mohni, Hollee 13

30.22 30.07 29.6230.23

AFAIR-IA10 2:00.18

Thompson, Ashley 14 Delker, Allison 13

Kerr, Courtney 14 Cracker, Emily 13

29.69 30.69 28.8930.91

AWLTN-IA11 2:00.57

Fox, Christine 15 Stepleton, Danielle 14

Lyman, Jennifer 15 Gavin, Amanda 14

30.35 29.60 30.6729.95

AFTM-IA12 2:03.14

Culbertson, Taylor 12 Queisner, Andrea 13

Fuller, Haley 13 Coppage, Niki 13

29.75 32.49 30.2730.63
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(Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

APELL-IA13 2:03.32

Fynaardt, Kelsey 13 Schulte, Heidi 13

Dykstra, Leah 14 Landon, Maggie 13

31.34 32.02 28.4131.55

BMTN-IA14 2:04.04

McCarville, Micaela 13 Dull, Annie 14

Sherman, Allison 13 Bacon, Abby 14

30.32 30.49 30.6932.54

BMUSC-IA15 2:04.58

Eversmeyer, Kayla 14 Manjoine, Chenza 13

Cook, Tiffany 13 Frazier, Lindsay 14

32.87 31.26 30.1530.30

ABUR-IA16 2:07.60

Vallandingham, Elizabeth 15Sinclair, Hannah 15

Johnson, Hannah 15 Harris, Jordan 15

32.07 31.24 30.7533.54

BDMWC-IA17 2:08.39

Hommerding, Jane 13 Torvik, Lindsay 12

Burmester, Whitney 13 Gustafson, Alex 13

31.06 33.60 28.2135.52

ACAST-IA18 2:08.79

Reetz, Billie Jo 12 Greteman, Maria 13

Williams, Linsey 14 Greteman, Megan 13

35.71 30.76 31.8230.50

BFTD-IA19 2:09.42

Degen, Johanna 13 Chambers, Alison 13

Bleich, Jackie 14 Neary, Kylie 13

34.28 31.97 29.6033.57

ANEWT-IA--- DQ

Parman, Allyson 14 Miller, Becky 14

Hook, Lindsey 13 Daniels, Morgan 13

29.81 32.40 29.9130.59

 
Event 103  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:46.11 1997 Clinton

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARVFT-IA1 1:45.24

Timm, Alexis 15 Song, Gina 15

Williams, Ashley 14 Hobson, Kalee 14

27.79 26.07 25.0226.36

ACAST-IA2 1:46.83

Winker, Krystin 14 Paulsen, Marissa 14

Dieter, Becca 17 Carlyle, Caitlin 16

27.03 27.79 25.2426.77

AMACR-IA3 1:50.12

Tripp, Brittany 15 Nahra, Danielle 15

Ickes, Amanda 15 Crew, Catherine 15

28.31 27.83 26.3027.68

ANEWT-IA4 1:50.29

Clark, Rachel 16 Long, Rachel 16

Griffith, Samantha 15 Meyer, Caitlyn 14

26.91 28.73 26.4128.24

AMUSC-IA5 1:53.41

Martin, Susan 18 Mayes, Catherine 15

Howard, Hannah 14 Cale, Hillary 14

27.56 29.56 27.0529.24

AEMM-IA6 1:54.23

Hersom, Beth 16 Corley, April 16

Hauswirth, Megan 15 Hofmaster, Megan 15

29.68 28.77 26.9528.83

ADMWC-IA7 1:55.32

Wharton, Kimberly 15 Hovey, Sarah 13

Vandezande, Emma 15 Summers, Jaimie 15

29.29 30.02 27.9228.09

ACRSP-IA8 1:55.71

Kremer, Kaylee 15 Kennedy, Nicole 14

Ross, Samantha 17 Gilbert, Holly 15

29.77 28.81 28.2428.89

AWASH-IA9 1:57.13

Adrian, Steffany 13 Adrian, Brittanie 15

Adrian, Mackenzie 12 Liebe, Alicia 18

30.19 29.94 28.0428.96

BMACR-IA10 1:57.76

Vance, Megan 16 Weaverling, Kristen 15

Sevier, Suzy 16 Nelson, Meaghan 15

30.23 30.15 27.6529.73

BCRSP-IA11 1:59.44

Bierman, Elizabeth 15 Bajet, Emily 15

Wiesender, Amanda 14 Holten, Chelsey 14

30.33 29.58 29.7529.78

BCAST-IA12 1:59.84

Nixon, Halle 17 Gradoville, Elizabeth 13

Sonnichsen, Kamalha 13 Schwabe, Lindsey 14

31.38 30.81 28.4929.16

AOSKY-IA13 2:00.32

Reif, Mickaela 16 Glandon, Abby 13

Nobiling, Molly 14 Oaks, Nicole 14

30.04 32.71 26.4431.13

AFTD-IA14 2:00.51

Bocken, Kelsey 15 Messerly, Kassie 15

Poldervaart, Hannah 15 Savery, Ellie 15

30.58 33.90 27.1728.86

BRVFT-IA15 2:04.31

Trucano, Ashleigh 14 Thorn, Carolyn 13

Harrison, Taylor 15 Vasey, Arlene 15

31.83 31.52 31.2529.71

AANK-IA16 2:04.82

Halferty, Molly 13 Stout, Katie 15

Sorensen, Gwendolyn 13 Hable, Allie 13

32.05 30.33 29.8032.64

AMTN-IA17 2:04.89

Inhelder, Alison 14 Weber, Cady 14

Norton, Becca 16 Huck, Kaitlyn 15

30.50 33.08 30.6930.62

BWASH-IA18 2:11.74

Beatty, Ashley 12 Meier, Megan 12

Swift, Jordan 15 Stigers, Rikki 13

31.18 33.85 35.7330.98

ABAC-IA19 2:13.09

Losh, Hannah 15 Freese, Ashley 15

Reynolds, Caitlyn 13 Hall, Kayla 13

33.73 33.56 32.3033.50

BEMM-IA--- DQ

Bell, Kayla 16 Mooney, Mary Kate 14

Cacek, Hannah 13 Hofmaster, Holly 13

35.29 33.38 30.1829.93

ADOLP-IA--- DQ

Kessler, Destiny 13 White, Kathleen 15

Hitchcock, Kylah 14 Morton, Claire 13

29.27 29.72 26.6830.73

AFTM-IA--- DQ

Allen, Lynnae 14 Young, Lauren 14

Suesens, Sydney 15 Morrical, Brittany 17

29.69 28.94 28.3029.36

ARED-IA--- DQ

Mellencamp, Michelle 13 Thomas, Molly 13

Farnum, Stephanie 13 Graham, Shannon 18

29.44 28.20 27.4129.07

AFAIR-IA--- DQ

Delker, Jessica 16 Slechta, Margaret 16

Cracker, Erin 17 Matzen, Jean 18

26.80 26.90 25.0128.22


